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Applications for Pharmaceutical and Cosmetics Microbiology Testing
Applications pour analyses de microbiologie pharmaceutique et cosmétique

Applications for Food Microbiology Testing 
Applications pour analyses de microbiologie alimentaire

Applications for Water Microbiology Testing
Applications pour analyses de microbiologie de l’eau

Applications for Clinical Microbiology
Applications pour la microbiologie clinique

Applications for Molecular Biology
Applications pour la biologie moléculaire

IVD Products
Dispositifs médicaux de diagnostic in vitro

BioMaxima S.A. is an European Union-based  manufacturer of a wide range of in vitro diagnosƟ c 
(IVD) products. The company was established in 2002 in Poland and it was listed on the Warsaw 
Stock Exchange in 2010. 
BioMaxima products are CE marked and meet the requirements of EC direcƟ ve 98/79/EC. Our Quality 
System is cerƟ fi ed to the ISO 9001:2015 and ISO 13485:2016 internaƟ onal standards and quality 
control is carried out in accordance with ISO 11133:2014.
BioMaxima is focused on conƟ nuous growth and development, working internaƟ onally through 
a network of authorised distributors. Wherever BioMaxima products reach, our services and product 
support follow, meeƟ ng the highest standards. We supply internaƟ onal markets including countries 
of Europe, Asia, Africa and South America.

BioMaxima S.A. est un fabricant européen d’une large gamme de disposiƟ fs de diagnosƟ c in vitro 
(IVD). La société a été créée en 2002 en Pologne et a été cotée à la Bourse de Varsovie en 2010.
Les produits BioMaxima sont marqués CE et répondent aux exigences de la direcƟ ve CE 98/79 / CE. 
Notre système de qualité est cerƟ fi é selon les normes internaƟ onales ISO 9001: 2015 et ISO 13485: 
2016, et le contrôle de la qualité est eff ectué conformément à la norme ISO 11133: 2014.
BioMaxima se concentre sur le développement conƟ nu, travaillant à l’internaƟ onal à travers un réseau 
de distributeurs agréés. Quel que soit la desƟ naƟ on de nos produits nous assurons leur entreƟ en et 
le service après-vente aux standards les plus exigeants. Nous fournissons des marchés internaƟ onaux 
comprenant des pays d’Europe, d’Asie, d’Afrique et d’Amérique du Sud.
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Package size 10 or 100 pcs  
Petri dishes Ø 90 mm
AcƟ nomycete LAB-AGAR™ PP 0122 10 plates
Azide Blood LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB PP 1111 10 plates
Azide Blood LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB + CV PP 0208 10 plates
BBE LAB-AGAR™ PP 0081 10 plates
BGA LAB-AGAR™ acc. to ISO 6579 PP 1360 10 plates
BHI LAB-AGAR™ + 10 mg/l Teicoplanine PP 0044 10 plates
BHI LAB-AGAR™ + 2% NaCl PP 0106 10 plates
BHI LAB-AGAR™ + 2000 mg/l Streptomycin PP 0009 10 plates
BHI LAB-AGAR™ + 4 mg/l Vancomycin PP 0010 10 plates
BHI LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB PP 0032 10 plates
BHI LAB-AGAR™ + 500 mg/l Gentamicin PP 0008 10 plates
BHI LAB-AGAR™ + 6 mg/l Vancomycin PP 0011 10 plates
BHI LAB-AGAR™ + Potassium Tellurite PP 0125 10 plates
Brain Heart Infusion LAB-AGAR™ PP 0007 10 plates
Bile Chrysoidine Glycerol LAB-AGAR™ PP 0117 10 plates
Bile Esculin Azide LAB-AGAR™ PP 1075 10 plates
Bile Esculin LAB-AGAR™  PP 0019 10 plates
Bismuth Sulfi te LAB-AGAR™  PP 1040 10 plates
Blood LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB PP 1110 10 plates
Blood LAB-AGAR™ + 7% SB PP 0195 10 plates
Blood No 2 LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB PP 0015 10 plates
Brucella LAB-AGAR™ + 3% SB + wit. K + Hemine PP 0132 10 plates
Brucella LAB-AGAR™ + 5% HB PP 0120 10 plates
Brucella LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB + wit. K + Hemine PP 0082 10 plates
Brucella LAB-AGAR™ Base PP 0209 10 plates
Burkholderia cepacia LAB-AGAR™ PP 0066 10 plates
Campylobacter Preston LAB-AGAR™ PP 2160 10 plates
Campylobacter SelecƟ ve LAB-AGAR™ PP 0048 10 plates
Campylobacter SelecƟ ve LAB-AGAR™ + 10 % SB PP 0068 10 plates
Campylobacter Skirrow LAB-AGAR™ PP 0190 10 plates
CCDA LAB-AGAR™     PP 0017 10 plates

Prepared culture media on petri dishes
Milieux de culture préparés petri   

Prepared media are manufactured in our production facility, equipped with modern production lines. This provides our company with a high production effi ciency and ensures product 
quality which conforms with the requirements established in the European legislation. Our Quality System is certifi ed to ISO 9001 and ISO 13485 for the design and manufacture of 
medical devices. The culture media meet the standards of Directive 98/79/CE (1998/10/27) related to medical devices for in vitro diagnostic use. Each lot of prepared media is tested 
with control strains for growth and (when required) for inhibition. Lot that meets all standards receive The Quality Control Certifi cate. 
 
Les milieux de cultures préparées sont fabriqués par nos soins à l’aide d’une installation équipée des lignées de production modernes. Cela nous assure une production de haute 
performance et des produits de qualité conforme aux normes établies par la législation européenne. Nous société est certifi ée ISO 9001 et ISO 13485 pour la conception et la fabrica-
tion de dispositifs médicaux. Notre système qualité est certifi é ISO 9001 et ISO 13485 pour la conception et la fabrication de dispositifs
médicaux. Les milieux de culture sont conformes aux normes de la Directive 98/79 / CE relative aux dispositifs médicaux de diagnostic „in vitro”. Chaque lot de milieux de culture ainsi 
préparé est testé avec des souches de référence de la croissance et (si nécessaire) de l’inhibition.  

DescripƟ on Cat.No Package size

Prepared culture media 
Milieux de culture préparés
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Prepared culture media on petri dishes
Milieux de culture préparés petri   

DescripƟ on Cat.No Package size

CDC Anaerobe LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB PP 0162 10 plates
Cetrimide LAB-AGAR™ PP 1310 10 plates
Charcoal LAB-AGAR™ + 10% HB + Cephalexin PP 0189 10 plates
Chocolate 2 LAB-AGAR™ + PV PP 0053 10 plates
Chocolate 3 LAB-AGAR™ + PV PP 0075 10 plates
Chocolate LAB-AGAR™ + HB + PV PP 0170 10 plates
Chocolate LAB-AGAR™ + PV PP 1080 10 plates
Chocolate LAB-AGAR™ + PV + ABV PP 0210 10 plates
Chocolate LAB-AGAR™ + PV + Bacitracin PP 1261 10 plates
Chocolate LAB-AGAR™ + PV + VCAT PP 1082 10 plates
Chocolate LAB-AGAR™ + PV + VCN             PP 1083 10 plates
Chocolate LAB-AGAR™ + PV + VCNT              PP 0200  10 plates
Christensen LAB-GAR™ PP 0214 10 plates
Chromogenic Acinetobacter LAB-AGAR™ PP 2100 10 plates
Chromogenic Acinetobacter MDR LAB-AGAR™ PP 0139 10 plates
Chromogenic C. diffi  cile LAB-AGAR™ PP 0137 10 plates
Chromogenic C. perfringens LAB-AGAR™ PP 0201 10 plates
Chromogenic C3GR LAB-AGAR™ PP 0202 10 plates
Chromogenic Campylobacter LAB-AGAR™ PP 0163 10 plates
Chromogenic Candida LAB-AGAR™ PP 0001B 10 plates
Chromogenic E. coli O157 LAB-AGAR™ PP 0041 10 plates
Chromogenic E. coli STEC LAB-AGAR™ PP 0143 10 plates
Chromogenic E. faecium LAB-AGAR™ PP 0205 10 plates
Chromogenic Enterococcus LAB-AGAR™ PP 0140 10 plates
Chromogenic ESBL LAB-AGAR™ PP 0072 10 plates
Chromogenic ESBL Mod.  LAB-AGAR™ PP 0155 10 plates
Chromogenic KPC LAB-AGAR™ PP 0094 10 plates
Chromogenic KPC Mod. LAB-AGAR™ PP 0157 10 plates
Chromogenic Listeria Confi rmatory LAB-AGAR™ PP 0156 10 plates
Chromogenic Listeria LAB-AGAR™ PP 0169 10 plates
Chromogenic Malassezia LAB-AGAR™ PP 0203 10 plates
Chromogenic MRSA Modifi ed LAB-AGAR™  PP 0043 10 plates
Chromogenic OrientaƟ on LAB-AGAR™ PP 0206 10 plates
Chromogenic Pseudomonas LAB-AGAR™ PP 0097 10 plates
Chromogenic S. aureus Modifi ed LAB-AGAR™  PP 0045 10 plates
Chromogenic Salmonella Plus LAB-AGAR™ PP 0028 10 plates
Chromogenic Salmonella SelecƟ ve LAB-AGAR™ PP 0115 10 plates
Chromogenic Strepto B LAB-AGAR™ PP 0104 10 plates
Chromogenic Super Carba LAB-AGAR™ PP 0198 10 plates
Chromogenic URI-Colour LAB-AGAR™  PP 0035 10 plates
Chromogenic URI-Colour Modifi ed LAB-AGAR™ PP 0129 10 plates
Chromogenic UTI LAB-AGAR™ PP 0204 10 plates
Chromogenic VRE LAB-AGAR™ PP 0074 10 plates
Chromogenic Yersinia LAB-AGAR™ PP 0144 10 plates
Cled LAB-AGAR™ PP 1030 10 plates
Clostridium diffi  cile LAB-AGAR™   PP 0004 10 plates
Columbia CNA LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB PP 1191 10 plates
Columbia LAB-AGAR™ + 10% SB PP 0065 10 plates
Columbia LAB-AGAR™ + 5 % HB PP 0020 10 plates
Columbia LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB PP 1190 10 plates
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Prepared culture media on petri dishes
Milieux de culture préparés petri   

DescripƟ on Cat.No Package size

Columbia LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB  + CV PP 0211 10 plates
Columbia LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB  + V PP 0212 10 plates
Columbia LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB + Esculin PP 0158 10 plates
Columbia LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB + Potassium Tellurite PP 0055 10 plates
Columbia LAB-AGAR™ + 7% SB PP 0059 10 plates
Columbia LAB-AGAR™ + 7% SB + Esculin PP 0154 10 plates
Columbia LAB-AGAR™ w/o Blood PP 0213 10 plates
Corynebacterium LAB-AGAR™ PP 0067 10 plates
CR-MOX LAB-AGAR™ PP 0176 10 plates
C-T SMAC LAB-AGAR™  PP 0042 10 plates
Czapek - Dox LAB-AGAR™  PP 0038 10 plates
DCA LAB-AGAR™ PP 0196 10 plates
Dermatophytes LAB-AGAR™ PP 0051 10 plates
DNAse Test LAB-AGAR™ PP 0076 10 plates
Enrichment LAB-AGAR™ PP 1109 10 plates
Enterococcosel LAB-AGAR™ + Potassium Tellurite PP 0214 10 plates
Enterococcosel LAB-AGAR™ + V PP 0215 10 plates
Eosin Methylene Blue LAB-AGAR™ PP 1011 10 plates
Esculin Blood LAB-AGAR™ PP 1121 10 plates
Esculin Blood LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB PP 0159 10 plates
ESIA LAB-AGAR™ (E. sakazaki) PP 0031 10 plates
Eugon L.T. LAB-AGAR™ PP 0108 10 plates
Fungisel LAB-AGAR™ PP 0216 10 plates
Gardnerella vaginalis LAB-AGAR™ PP 0005 10 plates
Haemophilus Test Medium PP 1260 10 plates
Hektoen LAB-AGAR™ PP 1060 10 plates
Helicobacter pylori LAB-AGAR™  PP 0024 10 plates
Karmali LAB-AGAR™  PP 0022 10 plates
Karmali w. Amphotericin LAB-AGAR™ PP 0174 10 plates
Kimming LAB-AGAR™ PP 0147 10 plates
King A LAB-AGARE™ + CN PP 0070 10 plates
King A LAB-AGAR™ PP 0069 10 plates
King B LAB-AGAR™ PP 0071 10 plates
Legionella BCYE + AB LAB-AGAR™ PP 0178 10 plates
Legionella BCYE + Cephalexin LAB-AGAR™ PP 0188 10 plates
Legionella BCYE LAB-AGAR™ PP 0026 10 plates
Legionella GVPC LAB-AGAR™ PP 0025 10 plates
Legionella MWY LAB-AGAR™ PP 0179 10 plates
Legionella MWY LAB-AGAR™ PP 0179 10 plates
Legionella without Cysteine LAB-AGAR™ PP 0027 10 plates
Mac Conkey LAB-AGAR™ PP 1017 10 plates
Mannitol Salt LAB-AGAR™ PP 1050 10 plates
Mannitol Salt LAB-AGAR™ + Egg Yolk PP 0217 10 plates
Mannitol Salt LAB-AGAR™ + Oxacillin PP 0127 10 plates
MRS LAB - AGAR™  PP 0023 10 plates
Mueller Hinton 2 LAB-AGAR™ PP 1170 10 plates
Mueller Hinton 2 LAB-AGAR™ + 2% NaCl PP 0077 10 plates
Mueller Hinton 2 LAB-AGAR™ + 4% NaCl PP 0218 10 plates
Mueller Hinton 2 LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB PP 1172 10 plates
Mueller Hinton 2 LAB-AGAR™ + Cloxacillin PP 0073 10 plates
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Prepared culture media on petri dishes
Milieux de culture préparés petri   

DescripƟ on Cat.No Package size

Mueller Hinton 2 LAB-AGAR™ + NAD + 5% HB  PP 0083 10 plates
Mueller Hinton LAB-AGAR™ + 4% NaCl + Oxacillin  PP 0006 10 plates
Mueller Hinton LAB-AGAR™ + Glucose + Methylene Blue PP 0105 10 plates
Mycoplasma SelecƟ ve LAB-AGAR™ PP 0121 10 plates
Nutrient No 1 LAB-AGAR™   PP 0119 10 plates
ORSIM LAB-AGAR™ PP 0128 10 plates
Rice with Tween 80 LAB-AGAR™ PP 0197 10 plates
RPMI MOPS LAB-AGAR™  PP 0095 10 plates
Sabhi LAB-AGAR™ PP 0219 10 plates
Sabouraud  2 % Dextrose with Chloramphenicol LAB-AGAR™ PP 0062 10 plates
Sabouraud  4 % Dextrose with Chloramphenicol LAB-AGAR™ PP 0084 10 plates
Sabouraud Dextrose LAB-AGAR™ PP 1230 10 plates
Sabouraud Dextrose w. AcƟ dione LAB-AGAR™ PP 0220 10 plates
Sabouraud Dextrose with Chloramphenicol and Cycloheximide LAB-AGAR™ PP 0021 10 plates
Sabouraud Dextrose with Chloramphenicol and Gentamicin LAB-AGAR™  PP 1232 10 plates
Sabouraud Dextrose with Chloramphenicol LAB-AGAR™  PP 1231 10 plates
Salmonella Shigella LAB-AGAR™ PP 1250 10 plates
Schaedler Anaerobe LAB-AGAR™   PP 0002 10 plates
Schaedler Anaerobe LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB PP 0012 10 plates
Schaedler Anaerobe LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB + wit. K3 PP 0003 10 plates
Schaedler LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB + CNA PP 0039 10 plates
Schaedler LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB + Gentamicin PP 0131 10 plates
Schaedler LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB + K + VA PP 0014 10 plates
Schaedler LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB + VA + NEO PP 0013 10 plates
Sorbitol Mac Conkey LAB-AGAR™ PP 1021 10 plates
Streptococcus SelecƟ ve LAB-AGAR™ PP 0146 10 plates
TCBS LAB-AGAR™ PP 0036 10 plates
TrypƟ casein Soy LAB-AGAR™  PP 1180 10 plates
TrypƟ casein Soy LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB PP 1181 10 plates
TYCSB Agar PP 0225 10 plates
Wilkins Chalgren LAB-AGAR™ PP 0221 10 plates
Wilkins Chalgren LAB-AGAR™ + 5% HB PP 0222 10 plates
Wilkins Chalgren LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB PP 0063 10 plates
XLD LAB-AGAR™ PP 1330 10 plates
Yeast Nitrogen Modifi ed LAB-AGAR™ PP 0052 10 plates
Yersinia CIN LAB-AGAR™ PP 1090 10 plates
Petri dishes Ø 140 mm  
Mueller Hinton 2 LAB-AGAR™ (140 mm) PP 0016 10 plates
Mueller Hinton 2 LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB (140 mm) PP 0018 10 plates
Mueller Hinton 2 LAB-AGAR™ + NAD + 5% HB (140 mm) PP 0092 10 plates
RPMI MOPS LAB-AGAR™ (140 mm) PP 0124 10 plates
Two-secƟ ons Petri dishes Ø 90 mm  
BHI LAB-AGAR™ + 500 mg/l Gentamicin / BHI LAB-AGAR™ + 2000 mg/l Streptomycin PD 007 10 plates
BHI LAB-AGAR™ + Potassium Tellurite / BHI LAB-AGAR™ + Potassium Tellurite PD 052 10 plates
Bismuth Sulfi te LAB-AGAR™ / Bismuth Sulfi te LAB-AGAR™ PD 055 10 plates
Blood LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB / MacConkey LAB-AGAR™ PD 001 10 plates
Chocolate LAB-AGAR™ + PV / Chocolate LAB-AGAR™ + PV + Bacitracin PD 049 10 plates
Chromogenic Candida LAB-AGAR™ / Chromogenic Candida LAB-AGAR™ PD 026 10 plates
Chromogenic Candida LAB-AGAR™/ Sabouraud Dext. LAB-AGAR + Ge + C PD 017 10 plates
Chromogenic ESBL LAB-AGAR™ / Chromogenic KPC LAB-AGAR™ PD 062 10 plates
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Prepared culture media on petri dishes
Milieux de culture préparés petri   

DescripƟ on Cat.No Package size

Chromogenic ESBL LAB-AGAR™ / Chromogenic OrientaƟ on LAB-AGAR™ PD 063 10 plates
Chromogenic ESBL LAB-AGAR™ / Chromogenic VRE LAB-AGAR™ PD 042 10 plates
Chromogenic Strepto B / Chromogenic Listeria LAB-AGAR™  PD 045 10 plates
Chromogenic S. aureus LAB-AGAR™ / Chromogenic MRSA LAB-AGAR™ PD 041 10 plates
Chromogenic MRSA LAB-AGAR™ / Chromogenic VRE LAB-AGAR™ PD 064 10 plates
Chromogenic Salmonella LAB-AGAR™ / Chromogenic E. coli O157 PD 065 10 plates
Chromogenic Salmonella LAB-AGAR™ / Chromogenic Salmonella LAB-AGAR™ PD 044 10 plates
Chromogenic Salmonella LAB-AGAR™ / Hektoen LAB-AGAR™ PD 024 10 plates
Chromogenic Strepto B LAB-AGAR™ / Columbia CNA LAB-AGAR™  + 5% SB PD 066 10 plates
Chromogenic Strepto B LAB-AGAR™ / Columbia  LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB PD 016 10 plates
Chromogenic KPC LAB-AGAR™ / Chromogenic VRE LAB-AGAR™ PD 046 10 plates
Chromogenic Salmonella / XLD LAB-AGAR™ PD 023 10 plates
Chromogenic Strepto B / Chromogenic Strepto B LAB-AGAR™ PD 046 10 plates
Chromogenic Strepto B / Columbia LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB PD 016 10 plates
Chromogenic URI LAB-AGAR™ /Columbia LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB PD 018 10 plates
Chromogenic URI LAB-AGAR™ / Columbia CNA LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB PD 025 10 plates
Columbia LAB-AGAR™ / Chocolate LAB-AGAR™  + PV PD 038 10 plates
Columbia LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB / Chocolate LAB-AGAR™ + PV  + Bacitracin PD 067 10 plates
Columbia LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB / Chromogenic OrientaƟ on LAB-AGAR™ PD 068 10 plates
Columbia LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB / Columbia LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB PD 032 10 plates
Columbia LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB / MacConkey LAB-AGAR™ PD 014 10 plates
Columbia LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB / Mannitol Salt LAB-AGAR™ PD 048 10 plates
Columbia LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB / Sabouraud Dextrose with Chloramphenicol LAB-AGAR™ PD 031 10 plates
Columbia CNA LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB  + Esculin / Chromogenic URI LAB-AGAR™ PD 030 10 plates
Columbia CNA LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB / Bile Esculin Azide LAB-AGAR™ PD 008 10 plates
Columbia CNA LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB / Chocolate LAB-AGAR™ + PV + Bacitracin PD 010 10 plates
Columbia CNA LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB / Chocolate LAB-AGAR™ + PV PD 009 10 plates
Columbia CNA LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB / Chromogenic Candida LAB-AGAR™ PD 069 10 plates
Columbia CNA LAB-AGAR™ + 5% KB / Chromogenic OrientaƟ on LAB-AGAR™ PD 070 10 plates
Columbia CNA LAB-AGAR™ + 5% KB / MacConkey LAB-AGAR™ PD 011 10 plates
Columbia CNA LAB-AGAR™ + 5% KB / Mannitol Salt LAB-AGAR™ PD 012 10 plates
Columbia CNA LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB / Sabouraud with Chloramphenicol 
and Gentamicin LAB-AGAR™ 

PD 013 10 plates

Dermatophytes LAB-AGAR™ / Dermatophytes LAB-AGAR™ PD 035 10 plates
Enterococcosel LAB-AGAR™ / Enterococcosel LAB-AGAR™ + Potassium Tellurite PD 071 10 plates
Eosin Methylene Blue LAB-AGAR™ / Blood LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB PD 002 10 plates
Eosin Methylene Blue LAB-AGAR™ / Mannitol Salt LAB-AGAR™ PD 003 10 plates
Legionella BCYE LAB-AGAR™ / Legionella  w/o Cysteine LAB-AGAR™ PD 015 10 plates
Legionella BCYE LAB-AGAR™ / Legionella BCYE LAB-AGAR™ PD 072 10 plates
Mac Conkey Sorbitol LAB-AGAR™ / Yersinia CIN LAB-AGAR™ PD 073 10 plates
Mac Conkey LAB-AGAR™ / Chromogenic Candida LAB-AGAR™ PD 061 10 plates
Mac Conkey LAB-AGAR™ / CLED LAB-AGAR™ PD 060 10 plates
Mac Conkey LAB-AGAR™ / Mac Conkey LAB-AGAR™ PD 053 10 plates
MacConkey LAB-AGAR™/ Sabouraud Dextrose with Chloramphenicol LAB-AGAR™ PD 029 10 plates
Mac Conkey LAB-AGAR™ / Sabouraud with Chloramphenicol and Gentamicin LAB-AGAR™ PD 039 10 plates
Mueller Hinton 2 LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB / Mueller Hinton 2 LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB PD 074 10 plates
Mueller Hinton 2 LAB-AGAR™ / Mueller Hinton 2 LAB-AGAR™  PD 033 10 plates
ORSIM LAB-AGAR™ / ORSIM LAB-AGAR™ PD 027 10 plates
Sabouraud LAB-AGAR™ + Chloramphenicol + AcƟ dione / Fungisel LAB-AGAR™ PD 075 10 plates
Sabouraud Dextrose with Chloramphenicol LAB-AGAR™ / Dermatophytes LAB-AGAR™ PD 005 10 plates
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Prepared culture media on petri dishes
Milieux de culture préparés petri   

DescripƟ on Cat.No Package size

Sabouraud LAB-AGAR™ + Chloramphenicol / Fungisel LAB-AGAR™ PD 076 10 plates
Sabouraud Dext. w. Chloramph. LAB-AGAR™ / Sabouraud Dext. w. AcƟ dione Lab-AGAR™ PD 043 10 plates
Sabouraud LAB-AGAR™ / Chromogenic Candida LAB-AGAR™ PD 077 10 plates
Sabouraud Dextrose LAB-AGAR™ / Dermatophytes LAB-AGAR™ PD 004 10 plates
Sabouraud LAB-AGAR™ / Fungisel LAB-AGAR™ PD 050 10 plates
Sabouraud Dext. LAB-AGAR™ / Sabouraud Dex. w. AcƟ dione Lab-AGAR™ PD 036 10 plates
Sabouraud w. Chlorampohenicol + AcƟ dione LAB-AGAR™/ Sabouraud w. 
Chloramphenicol + AcƟ dione + Phenol Red LAB-AGAR™ 

PD 057 10 plates

Salmonella Shigella LAB-AGAR™ / Salmonella Shigella LAB-AGAR™ PD 054 10 plates
Schaedler LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB / Schaedler LAB-AGAR™  + 5% SB + NEO  + VA PD 022 10 plates
Schaedler LAB-AGAR™ + 5% SB / Schaedler LAB-AGAR™  + 5% SB + K  + VA PD 021 10 plates
Sorbitol Mac Conkey LAB-AGAR™ / Sorbitol Mac Conkey LAB-AGAR™ PD 056 10 plates
SS LAB-AGAR™ / Bismuth Sulfi te LAB-AGAR™ PD 006 10 plates
SS LAB-AGAR™/ Chromogenic Salmonella LAB-AGAR™ PD 020 10 plates
SS LAB-AGAR™ / Hektoen LAB-AGAR™ PD 019 10 plates
SS LAB-AGAR™ / XLD LAB-AGAR™ PD 037 10 plates
Wilkins Chalgren LAB-AGAR™  + 5% SB / Wilkins Chalgren LAB-AGAR™  + 5% SB PD 034 10 plates
Three-secƟ ons Petri dishes Ø 90 mm   
available on request  
Four-secƟ ons Petri dishes Ø 90 mm   
available on request  

DescripƟ on Cat.No Package size

TSA IRR. LAB-AGAR™ BRD 10 4 x 5 pcs
TSA IRR. LAB-AGAR™  + Letheen BRD 11 4 x 5 pcs
TSA IRR. LAB-AGAR™  + Letheen + Tween BRD 12 4 x 5 pcs
TSA IRR.LAB-AGAR™ + 3 N  BRD 19 4 x 5 pcs
TSA  IRR.LAB-AGAR™ + 4 N  BRD 14 4 x 5 pcs
Yeast and mold irradiated   
Sabouraud Dextrose IRR. LAB-AGAR™ BRD 04 4 x 5 pcs
Sabouraud Dextrose IRR. LAB-AGAR™ + Letheen BRD 05 4 x 5 pcs
Sabouraud Dextrose IRR. LAB-AGAR™ + Letheen + Tween BRD 06 4 x 5 pcs
Sabouraud Dextrose IRR. LAB-AGAR™ + 4N  BRD 26 4 x 5 pcs
Sabouraud Dextrose IRR. LAB-AGAR™ + 4N  BRD 26B 4 x 5 pcs
Sabouraud Dextrose with Chloramphenicol IRR.LAB-AGAR™ BRD 07 4 x 5 pcs
Sabouraud Dextrose with Chloramphenicol IRR. LAB-AGAR™ + Letheen BRD 08 4 x 5 pcs
Sabouraud Dextrose with Chloramphenicol IRR. LAB-AGAR™ + Letheen + Tween BRD 09 4 x 5 pcs
Enterobacteriaceae  
VRBG LAB-AGAR™ + LETHEEN + TWEEN BR 13 4 x 5 pcs
VRBG LAB-AGAR™  BR 17 4 x 5 pcs
VRBL LAB-AGAR™ BR 18 4 x 5 pcs
VRBL LAB-AGAR™ + 4N BR 32 4 x 5 pcs
PSEUDOMONAS SPP  
Cetrimide LAB-AGAR™  BR 16 4 x 5 pcs

Control of surfaces Petri dishes Ø 55 mm 
Total bacteria count 
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DescripƟ on Cat.No Package size

Chromogenic Pseudomonas LAB-AGAR™ BR 51 4 x 5 pcs
Cetrimide LAB-AGAR™ + Letheen + Tween BR 20 4 x 5 pcs
Staphylococcus spp.  
BAIRD PARKER LAB-AGAR™ + LETHEEN + TWEEN BR 28 4 x 5 pcs
MANNITOL SALT LAB- AGAR™  BR 15 4 x 5 pcs
MANNITOL SALT LAB- AGAR™ + LETHEEN + TWEEN BR 21 4 x 5 pcs
Salmonella spp.  
Chromogenic Salmonella SelecƟ ve LAB-AGAR™ BR 25 4 x 5 pcs
Chromogenic Salmonella SelecƟ ve LAB-AGAR™ + Letheen + Tween BR 24 4 x 5 pcs
Listeria spp.  
Chromogenic Listeria LAB-AGAR™   BR 31 4 x 5 pcs

Control of surfaces Petri dishes Ø 55 mm 
Total bacteria count 
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A p p l i c a t i o n s  f o r  C l i n i c a l  M i c r o b i o l o g y

Prepared culture media in boƩ les: 90, 100, 200, 225 and 500 ml

DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package 

Prepared culture media in boƩ les
Milieux de culture prepares en bouteilles 

0,85% Sodium Chloride BT 5054.01 6 x 100 ml
0,85% Sodium Chloride BT 5054.02 6 x 200 ml
0,85% Sodium Chloride BT 5054.05 6 x 500 ml
0,9% Sodium Chloride BT 5045.01 6 x 100 ml
0,9% Sodium Chloride BT 5045.02 6 x 200 ml
0,9% Sodium Chloride BT 5045.05 6 x 500 ml
1% Glucose Broth BT 5064.01 6 x 100 ml
1% Glucose Broth BT 5064.02 6 x 200 ml
1% Glucose Broth BT 5064.05 6 x 500 ml
10% Lactose Broth BT 5052.01 6 x 100 ml
10% Lactose Broth BT 5052.02 6 x 200 ml
10% Lactose Broth BT 5052.05 6 x 500 ml
Acetamide Medium BT 5214.01 6 x 100 ml
Acetamide Medium BT 5214.02 6 x 200 ml
Acetamide Medium BT 5214.05 6 x 500 ml
AcƟ nomycete LAB-AGAR™ BT 5181.01 6 x 100 ml
AcƟ nomycete LAB-AGAR™ BT 5181.02 6 x 200 ml
AcƟ nomycete LAB-AGAR™ BT 5181.05 6 x 500 ml
Alkaline Water BT 5262 6 x 225 ml
Alkaline Water 10x BT 5041.01 6 x 100 ml
Alkaline Water 10x BT 5041.02 6 x 200 ml
Alkaline Water 10x BT 5041.05 6 x 500 ml
Alkaline Peptone Water  BT 5273.01 6 x 100 ml
Alkaline Peptone Water  BT 5273.02 6 x 200 ml
Alkaline Peptone Water  BT 5273.05 6 x 500 ml
Andrade Medium Base BT 5235.01 6 x 100 ml
Andrade Medium Base BT 5235.02 6 x 200 ml
Andrade Medium Base BT 5235.05 6 x 500 ml
Arabinose Broth BT 5053.01 6 x 100 ml
Arabinose Broth BT 5053.02 6 x 200 ml
Arabinose Broth BT 5053.05 6 x 500 ml
Arginine acc. to Falkow Broth BT 5049.01 6 x 100 ml
Arginine acc. to Falkow Broth BT 5049.02 6 x 200 ml
Arginine acc. to Falkow Broth BT 5049.05 6 x 500 ml
Azide Dextrose Broth BT 5270.01 6 x 100 ml
Azide Dextrose Broth BT 5270.02 6 x 200 ml
Azide Dextrose Broth BT 5270.05 6 x 500 ml
Azide LAB-AGAR™ + CV BT 5103.01 6 x 100 ml
Azide LAB-AGAR™ + CV BT 5103.02 6 x 200 ml
Azide LAB-AGAR™ + CV BT 5103.05 6 x 500 ml
BGA LAB-AGAR™ acc. to ISO 6579 BT 5096.01 6 x 100 ml
BGA LAB-AGAR™ acc. to ISO 6579 BT 5096.02 6 x 200 ml
BGA LAB-AGAR™ acc. to ISO 6579 BT 5096.05 6 x 500 ml
Bile Esculin Azide LAB-AGAR™ BT 5088.01 6 x 100 ml
Bile Esculin Azide LAB-AGAR™ BT 5088.02 6 x 200 ml
Bile Esculin Azide LAB-AGAR™ BT 5088.05 6 x 500 ml
Bile Salts BT 5271.01 6 x 100 ml
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DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package 

Bile Salts BT 5271.02 6 x 200 ml
Bile Salts BT 5271.05 6 x 500 ml
Bismuth sulfi te LAB-AGAR™ BT 5003.01 6 x 100 ml
Bismuth sulfi te LAB-AGAR™ BT 5003.02 6 x 200 ml
Bismuth sulfi te LAB-AGAR™ BT 5003.05 6 x 500 ml
Blood LAB-AGAR™ Base BT 5034.01 6 x 100 ml
Blood LAB-AGAR™ Base BT 5034.02 6 x 200 ml
Blood LAB-AGAR™ Base BT 5034.05 6 x 500 ml
Brain Heart Infusion Broth BT 5008.01 6 x 100 ml
Brain Heart Infusion Broth BT 5008.02 6 x 200 ml
Brain Heart Infusion Broth BT 5008.05 6 x 500 ml
Brain Heart Infusion Broth BT 5197 6 x 30 ml
Brain Heart Infusion Broth BT 5226 6 x 70 ml
Brain Heart Infusion LAB-AGAR™ BT 5009.01 6 x 100 ml
Brain Heart Infusion LAB-AGAR™ BT 5009.02 6 x 200 ml
Brain Heart Infusion LAB-AGAR™ BT 5009.05 6 x 500 ml
Branhamella LAB-AGAR™ BT 5272.01 6 x 100 ml
Branhamella LAB-AGAR™ BT 5272.02 6 x 200 ml
Branhamella LAB-AGAR™ BT 5272.05 6 x 500 ml
Brucella LAB-AGAR™ Base BT 5274.01 6 x 100 ml
Brucella LAB-AGAR™ Base BT 5274.02 6 x 200 ml
Brucella LAB-AGAR™ Base BT 5274.05 6 x 500 ml
Buff ered Salt DiluƟ on (PBS) BT 5105.01 6 x 100 ml
Buff ered Salt DiluƟ on (PBS) BT 5105.02 6 x 200 ml
Buff ered Salt DiluƟ on (PBS) BT 5105.05 6 x 500 ml
Bulion (Broth)+ 6,5% NaCl BT 5079.01 6 x 100 ml
Bulion (Broth)+ 6,5% NaCl BT 5079.02 6 x 200 ml
Bulion (Broth)+ 6,5% NaCl BT 5079.05 6 x 500 ml
Bulion  (Broth) pH 9,6 BT 5081.01 6 x 100 ml
Bulion  (Broth) pH 9,6 BT 5081.02 6 x 200 ml
Bulion  (Broth) pH 9,6 BT 5081.05 6 x 500 ml
Bulion zwykły (NutriƟ ous broth) BT 5084.01 6 x 100 ml
Bulion zwykły (NutriƟ ous broth) BT 5084.02 6 x 200 ml
Bulion zwykły (NutriƟ ous broth) BT 5084.05 6 x 500 ml
Cary-Blair Transport Medium BT 5237.01 6 x 100 ml
Cary-Blair Transport Medium BT 5237.02 6 x 200 ml
Cary-Blair Transport Medium BT 5237.05 6 x 500 ml
Celobiose Broth BT 5085.01 6 x 100 ml
Celobiose Broth BT 5085.02 6 x 200 ml
Celobiose Broth BT 5085.05 6 x 500 ml
Cetrimide LAB-AGAR™ BT 5122.01 6 x 100 ml
Cetrimide LAB-AGAR™ BT 5122.02 6 x 200 ml
Cetrimide LAB-AGAR™ BT 5122.05 6 x 500 ml
Cetrimide LAB-AGAR™ BT 7004 6 x 250 ml
Chocolate LAB-AGAR™ Base BT 5017.01 6 x 100 ml
Chocolate LAB-AGAR™ Base BT 5017.02 6 x 200 ml
Chocolate LAB-AGAR™ Base BT 5017.05 6 x 500 ml
Chromogenic Candida LAB-AGAR™ BT 5222.01 6 x 100 ml
Chromogenic Candida LAB-AGAR™ BT 5222.02 6 x 200 ml
Chromogenic Candida LAB-AGAR™ BT 5222.05 6 x 500 ml

Prepared culture media in boƩ les: 90, 100, 200, 225 and 500 ml
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A p p l i c a t i o n s  f o r  C l i n i c a l  M i c r o b i o l o g y

DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package 

Chromogenic Candida LAB-AGAR™ BT 7001 6 x 250 ml
Chromogenic E. coli O157 LAB-AGAR™ BT 5071.01 6 x 100 ml
Chromogenic E. coli O157 LAB-AGAR™ BT 5071.02 6 x 200 ml
Chromogenic E. coli O157 LAB-AGAR™ BT 5071.05 6 x 500 ml
Chromogenic OrientaƟ on LAB-AGAR™ BT 5276.01 6 x 100 ml
Chromogenic OrientaƟ on LAB-AGAR™ BT 5276.02 6 x 200 ml
Chromogenic OrientaƟ on LAB-AGAR™ BT 5276.05 6 x 500 ml
Chromogenic Pseudomonas LAB-AGAR™ BT 5277.01 6 x 100 ml
Chromogenic Pseudomonas LAB-AGAR™ BT 5277.02 6 x 200 ml
Chromogenic Pseudomonas LAB-AGAR™ BT 5277.05 6 x 500 ml
Chromogenic Salmonella Plus LAB-AGAR™ BT 5275.01 6 x 100 ml
Chromogenic Salmonella Plus LAB-AGAR™ BT 5275.02 6 x 200 ml
Chromogenic Salmonella Plus LAB-AGAR™ BT 5275.05 6 x 500 ml
Chromogenic Salmonella SelecƟ ve LAB-AGAR™ BT 5072.01 6 x 100 ml
Chromogenic Salmonella SelecƟ ve LAB-AGAR™ BT 5072.02 6 x 200 ml
Chromogenic Salmonella SelecƟ ve LAB-AGAR™ BT 5072.05 6 x 500 ml
Chromogenic Staph. Aureus LAB-AGAR™ BT 5278.01 6 x 100 ml
Chromogenic Staph. Aureus LAB-AGAR™ BT 5278.02 6 x 200 ml
Chromogenic Staph. Aureus LAB-AGAR™ BT 5278.05 6 x 500 ml
Chromogenic URI-COLOUR LAB-AGAR™ BT 5073.01 6 x 100 ml
Chromogenic URI-COLOUR LAB-AGAR™ BT 5073.02 6 x 200 ml
Chromogenic URI-COLOUR LAB-AGAR™ BT 5073.05 6 x 500 ml
Citrate Christensen LAB-AGAR™  BT 5042.01 6 x 100 ml
Citrate Christensen LAB-AGAR™  BT 5042.02 6 x 200 ml
Citrate Christensen LAB-AGAR™  BT 5042.05 6 x 500 ml
Christensen LAB-AGAR™ BT 5279.01 6 x 100 ml
Christensen LAB-AGAR™ BT 5279.02 6 x 200 ml
Christensen LAB-AGAR™ BT 5279.05 6 x 500 ml
Cled LAB-AGAR™ BT 5102.01 6 x 100 ml
Cled LAB-AGAR™ BT 5102.02 6 x 200 ml
Cled LAB-AGAR™ BT 5102.05 6 x 500 ml
Columbia  LAB-AGAR™ Base BT 5011.01 6 x 100 ml
Columbia  LAB-AGAR™ Base BT 5011.02 6 x 200 ml
Columbia  LAB-AGAR™ Base BT 5011.05 6 x 500 ml
Columbia CNA LAB-AGAR™ Base BT 5280.01 6 x 100 ml
Columbia CNA LAB-AGAR™ Base BT 5280.02 6 x 200 ml
Columbia CNA LAB-AGAR™ Base BT 5280.05 6 x 500 ml
DCA LAB-AGAR™ BT 5281.01 6 x 100 ml
DCA LAB-AGAR™ BT 5281.02 6 x 200 ml
DCA LAB-AGAR™ BT 5281.05 6 x 500 ml
DisƟ lled Water BT 5172.01 6 x 100 ml
DisƟ lled Water BT 5172.02 6 x 200 ml
DisƟ lled Water BT 5172.05 6 x 500 ml
DNAse Test LAB-AGAR™ BT 5078.01 6 x 100 ml
DNAse Test LAB-AGAR™ BT 5078.02 6 x 200 ml
DNAse Test LAB-AGAR™ BT 5078.05 6 x 500 ml
Drigalski LAB-AGAR™ BT 5282.01 6 x 100 ml
Drigalski LAB-AGAR™ BT 5282.02 6 x 200 ml
Drigalski LAB-AGAR™ BT 5282.05 6 x 500 ml
Dulcytol Broth BT 5043.01 6 x 100 ml

Prepared culture media in boƩ les: 90, 100, 200, 225 and 500 ml



14

Dulcytol Broth BT 5043.02 6 x 200 ml
Dulcytol Broth BT 5043.05 6 x 500 ml
Dermatophytes LAB-AGAR™ BT 5282.01 6 x 100 ml
Dermatophytes LAB-AGAR™ BT 5282.02 6 x 200 ml
Dermatophytes LAB-AGAR™ BT 5282.05 6 x 500 ml
Enrichment Broth BT 5283.01 6 x 100 ml
Enrichment Broth BT 5283.02 6 x 200 ml
Enrichment Broth BT 5283.05 6 x 500 ml
Enrichment LAB-AGAR™ BT 5284.01 6 x 100 ml
Enrichment LAB-AGAR™ BT 5284.02 6 x 200 ml
Enrichment LAB-AGAR™ BT 5284.05 6 x 500 ml
Enterococcus Arabinose Broth BT 5062.01 6 x 100 ml
Enterococcus Arabinose Broth BT 5062.02 6 x 200 ml
Enterococcus Arabinose Broth BT 5062.05 6 x 500 ml
Eosin Methylene Blue LAB-AGAR™  BT 5001.01 6 x 100 ml
Eosin Methylene Blue LAB-AGAR™  BT 5001.02 6 x 200 ml
Eosin Methylene Blue LAB-AGAR™  BT 5001.05 6 x 500 ml
Esterase Tween LAB-AGAR™ BT 5230.01 6 x 100 ml
Eugon Broth BT 5285.01 6 x 100 ml
Eugon Broth BT 5285.02 6 x 200 ml
Eugon Broth BT 5285.05 6 x 500 ml
Ewing Malonate Broth Modifi ed BT 5018.01 6 x 100 ml
Ewing Malonate Broth Modifi ed BT 5018.02 6 x 200 ml
Ewing Malonate Broth Modifi ed BT 5018.05 6 x 500 ml
Falkow Broth Base BT 5051.01 6 x 100 ml
Falkow Broth Base BT 5051.02 6 x 200 ml
Falkow Broth Base BT 5051.05 6 x 500 ml
Fungisel LAB-AGAR™ BT 5286.01 6 x 100 ml
Fungisel LAB-AGAR™ BT 5286.02 6 x 200 ml
Fungisel LAB-AGAR™ BT 5286.05 6 x 500 ml
Garda LAB-AGAR™ BT 5076.01 6 x 100 ml
Garda LAB-AGAR™ BT 5076.02 6 x 200 ml
Garda LAB-AGAR™ BT 5076.05 6 x 500 ml
Glicerol Broth BT 5086.01 6 x 100 ml
Glicerol Broth BT 5086.02 6 x 200 ml
Glicerol Broth BT 5086.05 6 x 500 ml
Hektoen LAB-AGAR™ BT 5111.01 6 x 100 ml
Hektoen LAB-AGAR™ BT 5111.02 6 x 200 ml
Hektoen LAB-AGAR™ BT 5111.05 6 x 500 ml
Hugh Leifson Medium BT 5287.01 6 x 100 ml
Hugh Leifson Medium BT 5287.02 6 x 200 ml
Hugh Leifson Medium BT 5287.05 6 x 500 ml
Inositol Broth BT 5087.01 6 x 100 ml
Inositol Broth BT 5087.02 6 x 200 ml
Inositol Broth BT 5087.05 6 x 500 ml
King A LAB-AGAR™ BT 5288.01 6 x 100 ml
King A LAB-AGAR™ BT 5288.02 6 x 200 ml
King A LAB-AGAR™ BT 5288.05 6 x 500 ml
King B LAB-AGAR™ BT 5110.01 6 x 100 ml
King B LAB-AGAR™ BT 5110.02 6 x 200 ml

DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package 

Prepared culture media in boƩ les: 90, 100, 200, 225 and 500 ml
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A p p l i c a t i o n s  f o r  C l i n i c a l  M i c r o b i o l o g y

DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package 

King B LAB-AGAR™ BT 5110.05 6 x 500 ml
Kligler Iron  LAB-AGAR™ BT 5006.01 6 x 100 ml
Kligler Iron  LAB-AGAR™ BT 5006.02 6 x 200 ml
Kligler Iron  LAB-AGAR™ BT 5006.05 6 x 500 ml
Lysine acc. to Falkow Broth BT 5050.01 6 x 100 ml
Lysine acc. to Falkow Broth BT 5050.02 6 x 200 ml
Lysine acc. to Falkow Broth BT 5050.05 6 x 500 ml
Mac Conkey LAB-AGAR™  BT 5010.01 6 x 100 ml
Mac Conkey LAB-AGAR™  BT 5010.02 6 x 200 ml
Mac Conkey LAB-AGAR™  BT 5010.05 6 x 500 ml
Maltose Broth BT 5080.01 6 x 100 ml
Maltose Broth BT 5080.02 6 x 200 ml
Maltose Broth BT 5080.05 6 x 500 ml
Mannitol Broth BT 5048.01 6 x 100 ml
Mannitol Broth BT 5048.02 6 x 200 ml
Mannitol Broth BT 5048.05 6 x 500 ml
Mannitol Salt LAB-AGAR™ BT 5104.01 6 x 100 ml
Mannitol Salt LAB-AGAR™ BT 5104.02 6 x 200 ml
Mannitol Salt LAB-AGAR™ BT 5104.05 6 x 500 ml
Melibiose Broth (ISO10273)(Yersinia) BT 5243.01 6 x 100 ml
Melibiose Broth (ISO10273)(Yersinia) BT 5243.02 6 x 200 ml
Melibiose Broth (ISO10273)(Yersinia) BT 5243.05 6 x 500 ml
Melobiose Broth BT 5093.01 6 x 100 ml
Melobiose Broth BT 5093.02 6 x 200 ml
Melobiose Broth BT 5093.05 6 x 500 ml
MoƟ lity LAB-AGAR™ BT 5026.01 6 x 100 ml
MoƟ lity LAB-AGAR™ BT 5026.02 6 x 200 ml
MoƟ lity LAB-AGAR™ BT 5026.05 6 x 500 ml
MRS LAB - AGAR™  BT 5031.01 6 x 100 ml
MRS LAB - AGAR™  BT 5031.02 6 x 200 ml
MRS LAB - AGAR™  BT 5031.05 6 x 500 ml
MRS Broth BT 5164.01 6 x 100 ml
MRS Broth BT 5164.02 6 x 200 ml
MRS Broth BT 5164.05 6 x 500 ml
MRVP Medium  BT 5036.01 6 x 100 ml
MRVP Medium  BT 5036.02 6 x 200 ml
MRVP Medium  BT 5036.05 6 x 500 ml
Mueller Hinton 2 LAB-AGAR™ BT 5002.01 6 x 100 ml
Mueller Hinton 2 LAB-AGAR™ BT 5002.02 6 x 200 ml
Mueller Hinton 2 LAB-AGAR™ BT 5002.05 6 x 500 ml
Mueller Hinton Broth BT 5055.01 6 x 100 ml
Mueller Hinton Broth BT 5055.02 6 x 200 ml
Mueller Hinton Broth BT 5055.05 6 x 500 ml
Nitrate Broth BT 5056.01 6 x 100 ml
Nitrate Broth BT 5056.02 6 x 200 ml
Nitrate Broth BT 5056.05 6 x 500 ml
Nutrient Broth BT 7012.01 6 x 100 ml
Nutrient Broth BT 7012.02 6 x 200 ml
Nutrient Broth BT 7012.05 6 x 500 ml
Nutrient G Broth BT 5291.01 6 x 100 ml

Prepared culture media in boƩ les: 90, 100, 200, 225 and 500 ml
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DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package 

Nutrient G Broth BT 5291.02 6 x 200 ml
Nutrient G Broth BT 5292.05 6 x 500 ml
Nutrient Pneumococcus Broth BT 5268.01 6 x 100 ml
Nutrient Pneumococcus Broth BT 5268.02 6 x 200 ml
Nutrient Pneumococcus Broth BT 5268.05 6 x 500 ml
Nutrient LAB-AGAR™ BT 5126.01 6 x 100 ml
Nutrient LAB-AGAR™ BT 5126.02 6 x 200 ml
Nutrient LAB-AGAR™ BT 5126.05 6 x 500 ml
Nutrient LAB-AGAR™ at pH 7,0 BT 5289.01 6 x 100 ml
Nutrient LAB-AGAR™ at pH 7,0 BT 5289.02 6 x 200 ml
Nutrient LAB-AGAR™ at pH 7,0 BT 5289.05 6 x 500 ml
Nutrient No 1  LAB-AGAR™ BT 5195.01 6 x 100 ml
Nutrient No 1  LAB-AGAR™ BT 5195.02 6 x 200 ml
Nutrient No 1  LAB-AGAR™ BT 5195.05 6 x 500 ml
Nutrient 2 LAB-AGAR™ BT 5075.01 6 x 100 ml
Nutrient 2 LAB-AGAR™ BT 5075.02 6 x 200 ml
Nutrient 2 LAB-AGAR™ BT 5075.05 6 x 500 ml
Nutrient S LAB-AGAR™ (for bacterial strains vitality preservaƟ on) BT 5116.01 6 x 100 ml
Nutrient S LAB-AGAR™ (for bacterial strains vitality preservaƟ on) BT 5116.02 6 x 200 ml
Nutrient S LAB-AGAR™ (for bacterial strains vitality preservaƟ on) BT 5116.05 6 x 500 ml
Ornithine acc. to Falkow Broth BT 5059.01 6 x 100 ml
Ornithine acc. to Falkow Broth BT 5059.02 6 x 200 ml
Ornithine acc. to Falkow Broth BT 5059.05 6 x 500 ml
PBS (Buff ered Salt DiluƟ on) BT 5105.01 6 x 100 ml
PBS (Buff ered Salt DiluƟ on) BT 5105.02 6 x 200 ml
PBS (Buff ered Salt DiluƟ on) BT 5105.05 6 x 500 ml
PBS with calcium and magnesium ions BT 5290.01 6 x 100 ml
PBS with calcium and magnesium ions BT 5290.02 6 x 200 ml
PBS with calcium and magnesium ions BT 5290.05 6 x 500 ml
Peptone Water BT 5046.01 6 x 100 ml
Peptone Water BT 5046.01 6 x 200 ml
Peptone Water BT 5046.01 6 x 500 ml
Phenylalanine LAB-AGAR™       BT 5029.01 6 x 100 ml
Phenylalanine LAB-AGAR™       BT 5029.02 6 x 200 ml
Phenylalanine LAB-AGAR™       BT 5029.05 6 x 500 ml
Phenol Red Broth Base BT 5229.01 6 x 100 ml
Pyrazinamidaze LAB-AGAR™ BT 5231.01 6 x 100 ml
Potato Dextrose LAB-AGAR ™ BT 5136.01 6 x 100 ml
Potato Dextrose LAB-AGAR ™ BT 5136.01 6 x 200 ml
Potato Dextrose LAB-AGAR ™ BT 5136.01 6 x 500 ml
Preston Campylobacter LAB-AGAR™ Base BT 5293.01 6 x 100 ml
Preston Campylobacter LAB-AGAR™ Base BT 5293.02 6 x 200 ml
Preston Campylobacter LAB-AGAR™ Base BT 5293.05 6 x 500 ml
Rafi nose Broth BT 5090.01 6 x 100 ml
Rafi nose Broth BT 5090.02 6 x 200 ml
Rafi nose Broth BT 5090.05 6 x 500 ml
Rice with Tween 80 LAB-AGAR™ BT 5294.01 6 x 100 ml
Rice with Tween 80 LAB-AGAR™ BT 5294.02 6 x 200 ml
Rice with Tween 80 LAB-AGAR™ BT 5294.05 6 x 500 ml
Ringer SoluƟ on   BT 5132 6 x 90 ml

Prepared culture media in boƩ les: 90, 100, 200, 225 and 500 ml
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A p p l i c a t i o n s  f o r  C l i n i c a l  M i c r o b i o l o g y

DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package 

Ringer SoluƟ on   BT 6000 6 x 180 ml
Ringer SoluƟ on   BT 5140.01 6 x 100 ml
Ringer SoluƟ on   BT 5140.02 6 x 200 ml
Ringer SoluƟ on   BT 5140.05 6 x 500 ml
RPMI 1640 + NaHCO3 + L-Glutamine + Phenol red BT 5295.01 6 x 100 ml
RPMI 1640 + NaHCO3 + L-Glutamine + Phenol red BT 5295.02 6 x 200 ml
RPMI 1640 + NaHCO3 + L-Glutamine + Phenol red BT 5295.05 6 x 500 ml
Sabouraud Dextrose Broth              BT 5019.01 6 x 100 ml
Sabouraud Dextrose Broth              BT 5019.02 6 x 200 ml
Sabouraud Dextrose Broth              BT 5019.05 6 x 500 ml
Sabouraud Dextrose LAB-AGAR™ BT 5107.01 6 x 100 ml
Sabouraud Dextrose LAB-AGAR™ BT 5107.02 6 x 200 ml
Sabouraud Dextrose LAB-AGAR™ BT 5107.05 6 x 500 ml
Sabouraud Dextrose with Chloramphenicol LAB-AGAR™  BT 5108.01 6 x 100 ml
Sabouraud Dextrose with Chloramphenicol LAB-AGAR™  BT 5108.02 6 x 200 ml
Sabouraud Dextrose with Chloramphenicol LAB-AGAR™  BT 5108.05 6 x 500 ml
Sabouraud 2% Dextrose with Chloramphenicol LAB-AGAR™  BT 5109.01 6 x 100 ml
Sabouraud 2% Dextrose with Chloramphenicol LAB-AGAR™  BT 5109.02 6 x 200 ml
Sabouraud 2% Dextrose with Chloramphenicol LAB-AGAR™  BT 5109.05 6 x 500 ml
Sabouraud  Dextrose with Chloramphenicol and Cycloheximide LAB-AGAR™ BT 5025.01 6 x 100 ml
Sabouraud  Dextrose with Chloramphenicol and Cycloheximide LAB-AGAR™ BT 5025.02 6 x 200 ml
Sabouraud  Dextrose with Chloramphenicol and Cycloheximide LAB-AGAR™ BT 5025.05 6 x 500 ml
Sabouraud  Dextrose with Chloramphenicol and Gentamicin LAB-AGAR™ BT 5142.01 6 x 100 ml
Sabouraud  Dextrose with Chloramphenicol and Gentamicin LAB-AGAR™ BT 5142.02 6 x 200 ml
Sabouraud  Dextrose with Chloramphenicol and Gentamicin LAB-AGAR™ BT 5142.05 6 x 500 ml
Salicyne Broth BT 5091.01 6 x 100 ml
Salicyne Broth BT 5091.02 6 x 200 ml
Salicyne Broth BT 5091.05 6 x 500 ml
Salmonella Shigella LAB-AGAR™ BT 5120.01 6 x 100 ml
Salmonella Shigella LAB-AGAR™ BT 5120.02 6 x 200 ml
Salmonella Shigella LAB-AGAR™ BT 5120.05 6 x 500 ml
Schaedler LAB-AGAR™ Base   BT 5013.01 6 x 100 ml
Schaedler LAB-AGAR™ Base   BT 5013.02 6 x 200 ml
Schaedler LAB-AGAR™ Base   BT 5013.05 6 x 500 ml
Schaedler Broth         BT 5014.01 6 x 100 ml
Schaedler Broth         BT 5014.02 6 x 200 ml
Schaedler Broth         BT 5014.05 6 x 500 ml
Schaedler Broth+ wit. K3 BT 5012.01 6 x 100 ml
Schaedler Broth+ wit. K3 BT 5012.02 6 x 200 ml
Schaedler Broth+ wit. K3 BT 5012.05 6 x 500 ml
Simmons Citrate LAB-AGAR™       BT 5101.01 6 x 100 ml
Simmons Citrate LAB-AGAR™       BT 5101.02 6 x 200 ml
Simmons Citrate LAB-AGAR™       BT 5101.05 6 x 500 ml
Sodium Selenite Broth BT 5068.01 6 x 100 ml
Sodium Selenite Broth BT 5068.02 6 x 200 ml
Sodium Selenite Broth BT 5068.05 6 x 500 ml
Sodium Selenite CysƟ ne Broth BT 7013.01 6 x 100 ml
Sodium Selenite CysƟ ne Broth BT 7013.02 6 x 200 ml
Sodium Selenite CysƟ ne Broth BT 7013.05 6 x 500 ml
Sorbitol Broth BT 5057.01 6 x 100 ml

Prepared culture media in boƩ les: 90, 100, 200, 225 and 500 ml
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DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package 

Sorbitol Broth BT 5057.02 6 x 200 ml
Sorbitol Broth BT 5057.05 6 x 500 ml
Sorbitol Mac Conkey LAB-AGAR™ BT 5021.01 6 x 100 ml
Sorbitol Mac Conkey LAB-AGAR™ BT 5021.02 6 x 200 ml
Sorbitol Mac Conkey LAB-AGAR™ BT 5021.05 6 x 500 ml
Thioglycollate Fluid Medium BT 5128.01 6 x 100 ml
Thioglycollate Fluid Medium BT 5128.02 6 x 200 ml
Thioglycollate Fluid Medium BT 5128.05 6 x 500 ml
Todd HewiƩ  Broth BT 5005.01 6 x 100 ml
Todd HewiƩ  Broth BT 5005.02 6 x 200 ml
Todd HewiƩ  Broth BT 5005.05 6 x 500 ml
Trehalose Broth BT 5092.01 6 x 100 ml
Trehalose Broth BT 5092.02 6 x 200 ml
Trehalose Broth BT 5092.05 6 x 500 ml
Trehalose Broth (ISO 10273) (Yersinia) BT 5241.01 6 x 100 ml
Trehalose Broth (ISO 10273) (Yersinia) BT 5241.02 6 x 200 ml
Trehalose Broth (ISO 10273) (Yersinia) BT 5241.05 6 x 500 ml
Trichomonas Broth  BT 5024.01 6 x 100 ml
Trichomonas Broth  BT 5024.02 6 x 200 ml
Trichomonas Broth  BT 5024.05 6 x 500 ml
TrypƟ casein Soy LAB-AGAR™ BT 5000.01 6 x 100 ml
TrypƟ casein Soy LAB-AGAR™ BT 5000.02 6 x 200 ml
TrypƟ casein Soy LAB-AGAR™ BT 5000.05 6 x 500 ml
TrypƟ casein Soy Broth BT 5123.01 6 x 100 ml
TrypƟ casein Soy Broth BT 5123.01 6 x 200 ml
TrypƟ casein Soy Broth BT 5123.01 6 x 500 ml
TrypƟ casein Soy Broth BT 5192 6 x 90 ml
Tryptophan Culture Broth              BT 5030.01 6 x 100 ml
Tryptophan Culture Broth              BT 5030.02 6 x 200 ml
Tryptophan Culture Broth              BT 5030.05 6 x 500 ml
TSYEA LAB – AGAR™ acc. to ISO 11290 (Listeria) BT 5066.01 6 x 100 ml
TSYEA LAB – AGAR™ acc. to ISO 11290 (Listeria) BT 5066.02 6 x 200 ml
TSYEA LAB – AGAR™ acc. to ISO 11290 (Listeria) BT 5066.05 6 x 500 ml
TSYEB Broth BT 5296.01 6 x 100 ml
TSYEB Broth BT 5296.02 6 x 200 ml
TSYEB Broth BT 5296.05 6 x 500 ml
Urea Broth  Modifi ed acc. to PN-A- 04023 (Hormeach and Munil) BT 5040.01 6 x 100 ml
Urea Broth  Modifi ed acc. to PN-A- 04023 (Hormeach and Munil) BT 5040.02 6 x 200 ml
Urea Broth  Modifi ed acc. to PN-A- 04023 (Hormeach and Munil) BT 5040.05 6 x 500 ml
Urea Christensen Broth       BT 5028.01 6 x 100 ml
Urea Christensen Broth       BT 5028.02 6 x 200 ml
Urea Christensen Broth       BT 5028.05 6 x 500 ml
Urea Indol Broth BT 5061.01 6 x 100 ml
Urea Indol Broth BT 5061.02 6 x 200 ml
Urea Indol Broth BT 5061.05 6 x 500 ml
VP Medium acc to. ISO 11290 (Listeria) BT 5256.01 6 x 100 ml
VP Medium acc to. ISO 11290 (Listeria) BT 5256.02 6 x 200 ml
VP Medium acc to. ISO 11290 (Listeria) BT 5256.05 6 x 500 ml
XLD LAB-AGAR™ BT 5121.01 6 x 100 ml
XLD LAB-AGAR™ BT 5121.02 6 x 200 ml

Prepared culture media in boƩ les: 90, 100, 200, 225 and 500 ml
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DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package 

DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package 

XLD LAB-AGAR™ BT 5121.05 6 x 500 ml
Yersinia CIN LAB-AGAR™ BT 5035.01 6 x 100 ml
Yersinia CIN LAB-AGAR™ BT 5035.02 6 x 200 ml
Yersinia CIN LAB-AGAR™ BT 5035.05 6 x 500 ml

Prepared culture media in tubes
Milieux de culture prepares en tubes

0,85 % Sodium Chloride PW 3145 50 x 2 ml 
0,85 % Sodium Chloride PW 3053 50 x 5 ml 
0,85 % Sodium Chloride PW 3151 50 x 9 ml 
0,85 % Sodium Chloride PW 3232 50 x 10 ml 
0,85 % Sodium Chloride PW 3240 50 x 3 ml (Glass)
0,9 % Sodium Chloride PW 3087 50 x 1 ml 
0,9 % Sodium Chloride PW 3150 50 x 2 ml 
0,9 % Sodium Chloride PW 3088 50 x 3 ml 
0,9 % Sodium Chloride PW 3054 50 x 5 ml 
0,9 % Sodium Chloride PW 3198 50 x 3 ml (Glass)
1% Glucose Broth PW 3250 50 x 5 ml 
5% Lactose Broth PW 3132 50 x 5 ml 
10% Lactose Broth  PW 3007 50 x 5 ml 
10% Lactose Broth PW 3099 50 x 3 ml 
Acetamide Medium PW 4214 50 x 5 ml 
Adonitole Broth PW 3223 50 x 5 ml
Alkaline Peptone Water PW 3247 50 x 5 ml 
Alkaline Peptone Water(10x) PW 3248 50 x 5 ml
Arabinose Broth PW 3046 50 x 5 ml 
Arabinose Broth PW 3169 50 x 7 ml
Arginine acc. to Falkow Broth PW 3048 50 x 5 ml 
Arginine acc. to Falkow Broth PW 3184 50 x 3 ml 
Azide Dextrose Broth PW 3162 50 x 5 ml
Bile Esculin LAB-AGAR™  PW 3104 50 x 3 ml (Slant)
Bile salts PW 3249 50 x 5 ml 
Brain Heart Infusion Broth    PW 3015 50 x 10 ml
Brain Heart Infusion Broth    PW 3094 50 x 9 ml
Brain Heart Infusion Broth     PW 3031 50 x 5 ml 
Brain Heart Infusion Broth     PW 4202 50 x 3 ml 
Brain Heart Infusion Broth     PW 3154 50 x 4 ml
Brain Heart Infusion Broth   PW 3155 50 x 9 ml (Glass)
Brain Heart Infusion Broth    PW 3174 50 x 10 ml (Glass)
Brain Heart Infusion Broth   PW 3196 50 x 5 ml (Glass)
Brucella Broth PW 3097 50 x 5 ml 
Brucella Broth PW 3172 50 x 10 ml (Glass)
Brucella Broth PW 3200 50 x 3 ml (Glass)
Brucella Broth + wit. K3 PW 3148 50 x 5 ml 
Bulion (Broth)+ 6,5% NaCl PW 3039 50 x 5 ml 
Bulion (Broth) pH 9,6 PW 3076 50 x 5 ml 
Bulion zwykły (NutriƟ ous Broth) PW 3037 50 x 5 ml 
Bulion zwykły (NutriƟ ous Broth) PW 3038 50 x 10 ml
Celobiose Broth PW 3080 50 x 5 ml 
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DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package 

Prepared culture media in tubes
Milieux de culture prepares en tubes

Chocolate LAB-AGAR™ + PV PW 3251 50 x 5 ml (BuƩ )
Chromogenic Malassezia LAB-AGAR™ PW 3252 50 x 5 ml (BuƩ )
Chromogenic Strepto B Lab-AGAR™ PW 3239 50 x 5 ml (BuƩ )
Citrate Christensen LAB-AGAR™ PW 3056 50 x 5 ml (Slant)
Dermatophytes LAB-AGAR™ PW 3059 50 x 5 ml (Slant)
DisƟ lled Water PW 3089 50 x 1 ml
DisƟ lled Water PW 3090 50 x 3 ml
DisƟ lled Water PW 3091 50 x 5 ml
DisƟ lled Water PW 3160 50 x 10 ml
Dulcytol Broth PW 3049 50 x 5 ml
Dulcytol Broth PW 3165 50 x 7 ml
EMB LAB-AGAR™ PW 3253 50 x 5 ml (BuƩ )
Enrichment Broth PW 3254 50 x 5 ml
Enrichment LAB-AGAR™ PW 3255 50 x 5 ml (Slant)
Enterococcosel LAB-AGAR™ PW 3256 50 x 5 ml (BuƩ )
Enterococcus Arabinose Broth PW 3063 50 x 5 ml
Ewing Malonate Modifi ed Broth                    PW 3020 50 x 5 ml
Ewing Malonate Modifi ed Broth                    PW 3167 50 x 3 ml
Ewing Malonate Modifi ed Broth                    PW 3175 50 x 2 ml
Eugon Broth PW 3257 50 x 5 ml
Falkow Medium Base  PW 3010 50 x 5 ml
Falkow Medium Base  PW 3103 50 x 3 ml
Fungisel LAB-AGAR™ PW 3258 50 x 5 ml(Slant)
Glicerol Broth PW 3081 50 x 5 ml
Glucose Enrichment Broth  PW 3025 50 x 5 ml
Glucose Enrichment Broth PW 3092 50 x 9 ml
Hugh Leifson Medium PW 3105 50 x 5 ml
Inositol Broth PW 3082 50 x 5 ml
KCN Broth Base  PW 3078 50 x 5 ml
King B LAB-AGAR ™ PW 3109 50 x 7 ml (Slant)
Kligler Iron LAB-AGAR™                    PW 3016 50 x 5 ml (BuƩ )
Kligler Iron LAB-AGAR™                    PW 3057 50 x 5 ml(Slant)
Kligler Iron LAB-AGAR™                    PW 3116 50 x 3 ml (Slant)
Ksylose Broth   PW 3021 50 x 5 ml
Ksylose Broth acc to ISO 11290 (Listeria)  PW 3000 50 x 5 ml
Liver Broth PW 3122 50x10 ml
Lysine acc.to Falkow Broth  PW 3026 50 x 5 ml
Lysine acc.to Falkow Broth PW 3118 50 x 9 ml
Lysine acc.to Falkow Broth PW 3102 50 x 3 ml
Lysine Iron LAB-AGAR™  PW 3195 50 x 7 ml(Slant)
Maltose Broth PW 3075 50 x 5 ml
Mannitol Broth PW 3176 50 x 2 ml
Mannitol Broth PW 3044 50 x 5 ml
Mannitol Broth PW 3163 50 x 7 ml
Mannitol Salt LAB-AGAR™ PW 3259 50 x 5 ml (BuƩ )
Melibiose Broth (ISO 10273) (Yersinia) PW 3231 50 x 5 ml
Melobiose Broth PW 3086 50 x 5 ml
MIU Medium PW 3191 50 x 3 ml
Modifi ed MoƟ lity  LAB-AGAR™ PW 3096 50 x 5 ml
Modifi ed MoƟ lity  LAB-AGAR™ PW 3106 50 x 3 ml
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DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package 

Prepared culture media in tubes
Milieux de culture prepares en tubes

MoƟ lity LAB-AGAR™         PW 3023 50 x 5 ml
MoƟ lity  LAB-AGAR™ acc. to ISO 11290 (Listeria) PW 3221 50 x 5 ml
MRVP Medium         PW 3036 50 x 5 ml
Mueller Hinton Broth             PW 3028 50 x 5 ml
Mueller Hinton Broth             PW 3142 50 x 6 ml
Mueller Hinton II Broth PW 3041 50 x 11 ml
Mueller Hinton  Broth with Laked Horse Blood PW 3051 50 x 11 ml
Nitrate Broth PW 3047 50 x 5 ml
Nutrient Broth PW 3194 50 x 9 ml
Nutrient Broth PW8001 50 x 5 ml
Nutrient No 2 Broth PW 3003 50 x 3 ml
Nutrient No 2 Broth PW 3004 50 x 5 ml
Nutrient No 2 Broth PW 3079 50 x 7 ml
Nutrient No 2 Broth PW 3245 50 x 9 ml
Nutrient No 2 Broth PW 3246 50x10 ml
Nutrient LAB-AGAR™ PW 3065 50 x 5 ml (Slant)
Nutrient LAB-AGAR™ at pH 7,0 PW 3260 50 x 5 ml (Slant)
Nutrient No 1 LAB-AGAR™ PW 3179 50 x 7 ml (Slant)
Nutrient No 2 LAB-AGAR™  PW 3111 50 x 5 ml (Slant)
Nutrient No 2 LAB-AGAR™  PW 3218 50 x 9 ml (Slant)
Nutrient Pneumococcus Broth PW 3029 50 x 1 ml
Nutrient S LAB-AGAR™ (for bacterial strains vitality preservaƟ on) PW 3134 50 x 3 ml (BuƩ )
Nutrient S LAB-AGAR™( for bacterial strains vitality preservaƟ on) PW 3135 50 x 1 ml (BuƩ )
Nutrient S LAB-AGAR™ (for bacterial strains vitality preservaƟ on) PW 3220 50 x 5 ml (buƩ )
Ornithine  acc.  to Falkow Broth  PW 3009 50 x 5 ml
Ornithine  acc.  to Falkow Broth  PW 3168 50 x 7 ml
Ornithine  acc.  to Falkow Broth PW 3177 50 x 2 ml
Ornithine  acc.  to Falkow Broth PW 3185 50 x 3 ml
Peptone Water PW 3074 50 x 5 ml
Phenylalanine LAB-AGAR™    PW 3024 50 x 5 ml(BuƩ )
Phenylalanine LAB-AGAR™ PW 3061 50 x 5 ml (Slant)
Phenylalanine LAB-AGAR™ PW 3119 50 x 3 ml (Slant)
Potato Dextrose LAB-AGAR™ PW 3261 50 x 5 ml(BuƩ )
Rafi nose Broth PW 3083 50 x 5 ml
RambaQUICK LIM STREP B Broth PW 3262 50 x 5 ml
RambaQUICK  Salmonella Broth PW 3263 50 x 5 ml
Ramnose Broth acc. to ISO 11290 (Listeria) PW 3001 50 x 5 ml
Ramnose w. Andrade Indicator Broth PW 3224 50 x 5 ml
Ringer SoluƟ on PW 3107 50 x 9 ml
Ringer SoluƟ on PW 3107S 50 x 9 ml (Glass)
Ringer SoluƟ on PW 3164 50 x 1,5 ml
Sabouraud Dextrose Broth  PW 3022 50 x 10 ml
Sabouraud Dextrose Broth  PW 3034 50 x 5 ml
Sabouraud Dextrose Broth PW 3207 50 x 1 ml
Sabouraud Dextrose Broth PW 3181 50 x 10 ml (Glass)
Sabouraud with Chloramphenicol Broth PW 3241 50 x 9 ml
Sabouraud Dextrose Broth +  CH +  G PW 3264 50 x 5 ml
Sabouraud Dextrose with Chloramphenicol LAB-AGAR™ PW 3112  50 x 10ml (Slant)
Sabouraud Dextrose with Chloramphenicol and Cycloheximide LAB-AGAR™ PW 3064 50 x 5ml (Slant)
Sabouraud Dextrose with Chloramphenicol and Gentamicin LAB-AGAR™ PW 3206 50 x 5ml (Slant)
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Prepared culture media in tubes
Milieux de culture prepares en tubes

Sacharose Broth PW 3225 50 x 5 ml
Salicyne Broth PW 3084 50 x 5 ml
Schaedler Broth            PW 3017 50 x 10 ml
Schaedler Broth            PW 3069 50 x 5 ml
Schaedler Broth          PW 3173 50 x 10 ml (Glass)
Schaedler Broth+ wit K3         PW 3018 50 x 10 ml
Schaedler  Broth +wit. K3   PW 3014 50 x 5 ml
Schaedler  Broth +wit. K3   PW 3035 50 x 8 ml
Schaedler  Broth +wit. K3   PW 3201 50 x 13 ml
Schaedler Modifi ed Broth PW 3090 50 x 7 ml
Schaedler Modifi ed Broth PW 3204 50 x 10 ml
Simmons Citrate LAB-AGAR™        PW 3019 50 x 5 ml (BuƩ )
Simmons Citrate LAB-AGAR™           PW 3058 50 x 5ml (Slant)
Simmons Citrate LAB-AGAR™           PW 3117 50 x 3ml (Slant)
Slanetz and Bartley LAB-AGAR™ PW 3265 50 x 5 ml (BuƩ )
Sodium CysƟ ne Broth PW 3192 50 x 9 ml
Sodium Selenite Broth   PW 3189 50 x 3 ml
Sodium Selenite Broth   PW 4209 50 x 5 ml
Sodium Selenite Broth  PW 3040R 50 x 6 ml
Sodium Selenite Broth  PW 3040 50 x 6 ml
Sodium Selenite Broth (transport tube) PW 3040.T 50 x 10 ml
Sodium Selenite Broth  PW 3030 50 x 7 ml
Sodium Selenite Broth PW 3095 50 x 9 ml
Sodium Selenite Broth  PW 3008 50 x 10 ml
Sorbitol Broth PW 3045 50 x 5 ml
Sorbitol Broth PW 3166 50 x 7 ml
Thioglycollate Fluid Medium      PW 3033 50 x 5 ml
Thioglycollate Fluid Medium      PW 4004 50 x 10 ml
Thioglycollate Fluid Medium      PW 3153 50 x 9 ml
Thioglycollate Fluid Medium     PW 3157 50 x 9 ml (Glass)
Thioglycollate Fluid Medium     PW 3187 50 x 10 ml (Glass)
Todd HewiƩ  Broth                PW 3027 50 x 5 ml
Todd HewiƩ  Broth                PW 3077 50 x 10 ml
Todd HewiƩ  Broth                PW 3188 50 x 3 ml
Todd HewiƩ  Brot with Nalidixic Acid and ColisƟ n PW 3203 50 x 5 ml
Todd HewiƩ  Brot with Nalidixic Acid and Gentamicin PW 3050 50 x 5 ml
Todd HewiƩ  Brot with Nalidixic Acid and Gentamicin PW 3171 50 x 2 ml
Trehalose Broth PW 3085 50 x 5 ml
Trehalose Broth (ISO 10273) (Yersinia) PW 3230 50 x 5 ml
Trichomonas Broth        PW 3011 50 x 3 ml
Trichomonas Broth        PW 3180 50 x 2,5 ml
Triple Sugar Iron LAB-AGAR™ PW 4204 50 x 7ml (BuƩ )
Triple Sugar Iron LAB-AGAR™ PW 3060 50 x 7ml (Slant)
Triple Sugar Iron LAB-AGAR™ PW 3193 50 x 9ml (Slant)
TrypƟ casein Soy Broth PW 3101 50 x 3 ml
TrypƟ casein Soy Broth  PW 4019 50 x 10 ml
TrypƟ casein Soy Broth  PW 4000 50 x 5 ml
TrypƟ casein Soy Broth PW 3152 50 x 9 ml
TrypƟ casein Soy Broth PW 3156 50 x 9 ml (Glass)
TrypƟ casein Soy Broth PW 3197 50 x 5 ml (Glass)



23

A p p l i c a t i o n s  f o r  C l i n i c a l  M i c r o b i o l o g y
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Lowenstein - Jensen Medium w/o MG 153/T 20 tubes*
Lowenstein - Jensen Medium + G + PACT 152/T 20 tubes*
Lowenstein - Jensen Medium + Ofl oxacin 5mg/l 151/T 20 tubes*
Lowenstein - Jensen Medium + Ofl oxacin 2,5mg/l 150/T 20 tubes*
Lowenstein - Jensen Medium + Rifampicin 80mg/l 149/T 20 tubes*
Lowenstein - Jensen Medium + Rifampicin 40mg/l 148/T 20 tubes*
Lowenstein - Jensen Medium + Ethambutol 4mg/l 147/T 20 tubes*
Lowenstein - Jensen Medium + Ethambutol 2mg/l 146/T 20 tubes*
Lowenstein - Jensen Medium + Isoniazid 0,4mg/l 145/T 20 tubes*
Lowenstein - Jensen Medium + Isoniazid 0,2mg/l 144/T 20 tubes*
Lowenstein - Jensen Medium + Streptomycin 8mg/l 143/T 20 tubes*
Lowenstein - Jensen Medium + Streptomycin 4mg/l 142/T 20 tubes*
Lowenstein - Jensen Medium + MG without Glycerol 141/T 20 tubes*
Lowenstein - Jensen Medium + MG + Glycerol 140/T 20 tubes*
Lowenstein - Jensen Medium + MG + Glycerol + P 139/T 20 tubes*
Lowenstein - Jensen Medium + MG + Glycerol + TCH 138/T 20 tubes*
Stonebrink Medium + MG + P 137/T 20 tubes*
Stonebrink Medium + MG + PACT 135/T 20 tubes*

Media in tubes for diagnosis of mycobacteria
Milieux de culture en tubes  pour diagnosƟ c des mycobactéries

*available in glass tubes:  5 ml, 7 ml, 9 ml, 10 ml
ABV- Amphotericin+Bacitracin+Vancomycin
HB- blood horse 
SB - blood sheep
C- Chloramphenicol 
CH- Chloramphenicol 
CN - Cetrimide+Nalidixid acid  
CIN- Cefsulodin+Irgasan+Novobiocin 
CV- crystal violet 
G - Gentamycin 
Ge - Gentamycin 

MG-Malachite Green 
NEO- Neomycin P- Pyruvate 
PACT- Polymyxin+Amphotericin+Carbenicillin+Trimethoprim
PV- PolyVitex 
TCH- Thiocarbohydrazide
V- Vancomycin
VA- Vancomycin
VCAT- Vancomycin+ColisƟ n+Amphotericin+Trimethoprim 
VCN - Vancomycin+ColisƟ n+NystaƟ n 
VCNT - Vancomycin+ColisƟ n+NystaƟ n+Trimethoprim 

DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package 

Prepared culture media in tubes
Milieux de culture prepares en tubes

Tryptophan Culture Broth    PW 3178 50 x 2 ml
Tryptophan Culture Broth    PW 3098 50 x 3 ml
Tryptophan Culture Broth    PW 3012 50 x 5 ml
TSA LAB-AGAR™ PW 3062 50 x 5 ml (Slant)
TSA LAB-AGAR™ PW 3146 50 x 10 ml (Slant)
TSA LAB-AGAR™ PW 3205 50 x 7 ml (Slant)
TSYEB Broth (Listeria) PW 3147 50 x 5 ml
Urea Broth  Modifi ed acc. to PN-A- 04023 (Hormeach and Munil) PW 3100 50 x 3 ml
Urea Broth  Modifi ed acc. to PN-A- 04023 (Hormeach and Munil) PW 3002 50 x 5 ml
Urea Chritensen Broth         PW 3006 50 x 5 ml
Urea Chritensen Broth         PW 3227 50 x 3 ml
Urea Indol Broth PW 4212 50 x 5 ml
Urea Indol Broth PW 3149 50 x 3 ml
Urea Indol Broth PW 3242 50 x 9 ml
Urea LAB-AGAR™  PW 4233 50 x 5 ml (Slant)
Urea LAB-AGAR™ PW 3120 50 x 7 ml (Slant)
Urea LAB-AGAR™ PW 3183 50 x 10 ml (Slant)
VP Medium acc to. ISO 11290 (Listeria) PW 3236 50 x 3 ml



24

10 % Peptone Water PS 524 500 g
10% Lactose Broth PS 503 500 g
Acetamide Broth - Twin Pack  PS 601E 500 g
Acetamide Medium (bulion z acetamidem) PS 214 500 g
Acetamide Twin Pack LAB-AGAR ™ PS 600E 500 g
Acetate Diff erenƟ al LAB-AGAR PS 263 500 g
AcƟ nomycete IsolaƟ on LAB-AGAR™ PS 585 500 g
Aeromonas (Ryan) Medium Base PS 602E 500 g
Aeromonas LAB AGAR ™ PS 508 500 g
Alicyclobacillus Medium  PS 603E 500 g
Alkaline Peptone Water PS 604E 500 g
Alkaline Peptone Water   PS 151 500 g
Alkaline Peptone Water (ASPW) PS 282 500 g
Amies Transport LAB-AGAR™  PS 46 500 g
Amies w. Charcoal Transport Medium PS 606E 500 g
Anaerobic (Brewer) LAB-AGAR ™ PS 607E 500 g
Andrade Lactose Medium PS 608E 500 g
AnƟ bioƟ c Assay Medium No 1                     PS 875E 500 g
AnƟ bioƟ c Assay Medium No 10                                 PS 879E 500 g
AnƟ bioƟ c Assay Medium No 11                                 PS 877E 500 g
AnƟ bioƟ c Assay Medium No 13                                      PS 874E 500 g
AnƟ bioƟ c Assay Medium No 19                                 PS 878E 500 g
AnƟ bioƟ c Assay Medium No 2                 PS 872E 500 g
AnƟ bioƟ c Assay Medium No 3 PS 262 500 g
AnƟ bioƟ c Assay Medium No 3                                      PS 881E 500 g
AnƟ bioƟ c Assay Medium No 32                        PS 873E 500 g
AnƟ bioƟ c Assay Medium No 37                                    PS 884E 500 g
AnƟ bioƟ c Assay Medium No 41                                     PS 880E 500 g
AnƟ bioƟ c Assay Medium No 5                                  PS 876E 500 g
AnƟ bioƟ c Medium No 1 PS 510 500 g
AnƟ bioƟ c Medium No 2 PS 559 500 g
AOAC Letheen Broth PS 217 500 g
APT Broth  PS 610E 500 g
APT LAB-AGAR ™  PS 609E 500 g
Arginine Dihydrolase PS 1038E 500 g
Asparagine Proline Broth PS 611E 500 g
Aspergillus Diff erentaƟ on Medium Base PS 612E 500 g
Assay at pH 6,0 LAB-AGAR™   PS 206 500 g
Assay at pH 7,2 LAB-AGAR™   PS 207 500 g
Assay at pH 8,0 LAB-AGAR™    PS 208 500 g
Azide Blood LAB-AGAR ™  Base  PS 613E 500 g
Azide Blood LAB-AGAR™ Base PS 122 500 g
Azide Dextrose Rothe Broth PS 614E 500 g
Azide Dextrose w.BCP Rothe Broth PS 615E 500 g
B.C.P. Glucose LAB-AGAR™ PS 154 500 g
B.G.A.  LAB-AGAR™ acc. to ISO 6579 PS 98 500 g
Baciilus cereus acc. to Mossel  LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 616E 500 g
Bacillus cereus SelecƟ ve LAB-AGAR™ Base  PS 47 500 g

DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package 

Dehydrated culture media
Millieux de culture deshydrates 
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DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package 

Dehydrated culture media
Millieux de culture deshydrates 

Baird Parker LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 617E 500 g
Baird Parker LAB-AGAR™ Base acc.to ISO 6888-1 PS 33 500 g
Baird Parker LAB-AGAR™ Base acc.to ISO 6888-2    PS 164 500 g
BAT Broth PS 298 500 g
BAT LAB-AGAR ™ PS 289 500 g
BIGGY LAB-AGAR ™ PS 591 500 g
BIGGY LAB-AGAR ™ PS 618E 500 g
Bile Esculin Azide LAB-AGAR ™  PS 620E 500 g
Bile Esculin Azide LAB-AGAR™ acc.to ISO 7899-2 PS 88 500 g
Bile Esculin LAB-AGAR ™ acc. to ISO 10773 PS 619E 500 g
Bile Esculin LAB-AGAR™  PS 155 500 g
Bismuth Sulfi te LAB-AGAR™  PS 01 500 g
Bismuth Sulphite LAB-AGAR ™ acc. to USP PS 621E 500 g
Bismuth Sulphite LAB-AGAR ™ Modifi ed PS 622E 500 g
Blickfeldta LAB-Agar Base  PS 348 500 g
Blood Free Campylobacter  LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 625E 500 g
Blood Free Campylobacter CCDA LAB-AGAR™ Base  PS 159 500 g
Blood LAB-AGAR™ Base  PS 02 500 g
Blood No 2 LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 624E 500 g
Blood No 2 LAB-AGAR™ Base   PS 205 500 g
Bolton Broth Base PS 626E 500 g
Bolton Broth Base  PS 179 500 g
Bordet Gengou LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 627E 500 g
BPL LAB-AGAR ™ PS 628E 500 g
Brain Heart Infusion 1 % LAB-AGAR ™ PS 630E 500 g
Brain Heart Infusion Broth  PS 04 500 g
Brain Heart Infusion Broth  PS 631E 500 g
Brain Heart Infusion LAB-AGAR ™ PS 629E 500 g
Brain Heart Infusion LAB-AGAR™  PS 03 500 g
Brilliant Green acc.to Kauff man LAB-AGAR™  PS 48 500 g
Brilliant Green Bile Broth 2%  PS 27 500 g
Brilliant Green Bile Broth 2%  PS 635E 500 g
Brilliant Green Bile Broth 2% acc. to ISO 4831    PS 636E 500 g
Brilliant Green LAB-AGAR ™ acc. to ISO 6340  PS 634E 500 g
Brilliant Green Lab-AGAR ™ Modifi ed PS 632E 500 g
Brilliant Green Sulpha LAB-AGAR™ Agar PS 1036E 500 g
BRILLIANT GREEN TETRATHIONATE BILE BROTH (European Pharm.) PS 199 500 g
Brilliant Green w. Phosphates LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 633E 500 g
BRILLIANT GREEN XYLOSE LAB-AGAR™ PS 237 500 g
Brilliant Green, Phenol Red, Lactose Monohydrate, Sucrose LAB-AGAR™ PS 1037E 500 g
Bromocresol Purple Azide Broth PS 637E 500 g
Bromocresol Purple Broth Base  PS 212 500 g
Bromocresol Purple Broth Base ( ISO 11290) PS 537 500 g
Bromocresol Purple w. Lactose Broth PS 638E 500 g
Brucella Broth                                              PS 137 500 g
Brucella Broth Base  PS 640E 500 g
Brucella Lab-AGAR ™ Base             PS 639E 500 g
Brucella LAB-AGAR™  PS 05 500 g
Bryant-Burkey Broth Base   PS 114 500 g
Buff ered Charcoal Yeast Extract LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 641E 500 g
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Dehydrated culture media
Millieux de culture deshydrates 

Buff ered Peptone Water  PS 52 500 g
Buff ered Peptone Water acc. to Eur. Pharm. PS 181 500 g
Buff ered Saline Peptone Water  PS 149 500 g
Buff ered Yeast Extract LAB-AGAR ™ PS 644E 500 g
Burkholderia cepacia LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 645E 500 g
Burkholderia Cepacia LAB-AGAR™  Base PS 254 500 g
Camerona LAB-AGAR™  PS 246 500 g
Campylobacter acc. to Preston LAB-AGAR™ Base    PS 160 500 g
Campylobacter Enrichment Broth Base  PS 649E 500 g
Campylobacter LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 648E 500 g
Carbohydrate FermentaƟ on Broth Base PS 650E 500 g
Cary-Blair Medium PS 249 500 g
Cary-Blair Medium Base  PS 651E 500 g
Casman Broth Base  PS 653E 500 g
Casman LAB-AGAR ™ PS 652E 500 g
Cetrimide Broth Base  PS 655E 500 g
Cetrimide LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 654E 500 g
Cetrimide LAB-AGAR™  PS 49 500 g
Charcoal  LAB-AGAR™ Base  PS 174 500 g
Charcoal LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 656E 500 g
Charcoal with Niacin LAB-AGAR ™ PS 657E 500 g
China Blue Lactose LAB-AGAR ™ PS 658E 500 g
Chloramphenicol LAB-AGAR™ PS 106 500 g
Chloramphenicol Yeast Glucose LAB-AGAR ™ PS 659E 500 g
CHO Medium Base  PS 660E 500 g
Cholera Medium Base PS 661E 500 g
Christensen Citrate LAB-AGAR ™ PS 662E 500 g
Chromogenic aureus LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 663E 500 g
Chromogenic Bacillus LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 664E 500 g
Chromogenic Candida LAB-AGAR ™ PS 665E 500 g
Chromogenic Candida LAB-AGAR™  PS 590 500 g
Chromogenic Coliform (CCA) LAB-AGAR ™ acc. to ISO 9308-1 PS 666E 500 g
Chromogenic Coliform LAB-AGAR acc. to ISO 9308-1 PS 267 500 g
Chromogenic Coliform w. SLS LAB-AGAR ™ PS 667E 500 g
Chromogenic Cronobacter IsolaƟ on (CCI) LAB-AGAR™  PS 284 500 g
Chromogenic E. coli (TBX) LAB-AGAR ™ PS 668E 500 g
Chromogenic E. coli LAB-AGAR ™ PS 669E 500 g
Chromogenic E.coli 0157 LAB-AGAR ™ PS 589 500 g
Chromogenic ECC LAB-AGAR ™ PS 670E 500 g
Chromogenic Enterobacter sakazakki LAB-AGAR ™ PS 671E 500 g
Chromogenic Enterococcus faecium LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 673E 500 g
Chromogenic Enterococcus LAB-AGAR ™ PS 672E 500 g
Chromogenic Klebsiella LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 674E 500 g
Chromogenic Listeria acc.to OƩ aviani and AgosƟ i LAB-AGAR™ Base  PS 165 500 g
Chromogenic Listeria LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 605E 500 g
Chromogenic Listeria LAB-AGAR ™ Base Modifi ed PS 675E 500 g
Chromogenic Pseudomonas LAB-AGAR™  PS 224 500 g
Chromogenic Salmonella LAB-AGAR ™ PS 598 500 g
Chromogenic Salmonella LAB-AGAR ™                         PS 676E 500 g
Chromogenic UTI LAB-AGAR ™                                PS 677E 500 g
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Chromogenic Vibrio LAB-AGAR™  PS 274 500 g
Citrate acc.to Christensen LAB AGAR ™ PS 530 500 g
Clark Medium  PS 253 500 g
Clausen Medium PS 678E 500 g
CLED LAB-AGAR ™ PS 34 500 g
CLED LAB-AGAR ™ PS 646E 500 g
CLED LAB-AGAR ™ w. Andrade`s Indicator                           PS 647E 500 g
CLED with Andrade Indicator LAB-AGAR™ PS 113 500 g
Clostridium Broth PS 1039E 500 g
Clostridium Diffi  cile LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 679E 500 g
Clostridium diffi  cile LAB-AGAR™ Base  PS 176 500 g
Columbia CNA LAB-AGAR™   PS 190 500 g
Columbia LAB-AGAR™ Base PS 06 500 g
Cooked Meat Medium  PS 682E 500 g
Corn Meal LAB-AGAR ™ PS 683E 500 g
Cronobacter SelecƟ ve Broth (CSB) Base PS 276 500 g
CysƟ ne Heart LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 684E 500 g
Czapek Dox Broth  PS 686E 500 g
Czapek Dox LAB-AGAR ™ PS 685E 500 g
Czapek Dox LAB-AGAR™  PS 28 500 g
Czapek-Dox Modifi ed  Broth PS 280 500 g
D.C.L.S. LAB-AGAR ™ PS 687E 500 g
D.T.M. LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 688E 500 g
D/E Neutralising  Broth (acc.to USP)  PS 187 500 g
Decarboxylase Broth Base Moeller  PS 689E 500 g
Decarboxylase Test Medium Base Falkow  PS 690E 500 g
Dermatophytes  LAB AGAR™ PS 586 500 g
Desoxycholate Citrate LAB-AGAR ™ PS 693E 500 g
Desoxycholate Citrate LAB-AGAR ™ Modifi ed                                             PS 694E 500 g
Desoxycholate Citrate LAB-AGAR™  PS 39 500 g
Desoxycholate LAB-AGAR ™ PS 691E 500 g
Desoxycholate Lactose LAB-AGAR ™ PS 695E 500 g
Desoxycholate Lactose LAB-AGAR™  PS 40 500 g
Desoxycholate Leifson LAB-AGAR ™ Modifi ed PS 692E 500 g
DEV Lactose Broth PS 696E 500 g
Dextrose Broth PS 697E 500 g
Dextrose Peptone Broth  PS 699E 500 g
Dextrose Peptone LAB-AGAR ™ PS 698E 500 g
Dextrose Proteose Peptone LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 700E 500 g
Dextrose Tryptone Broth PS 702E 500 g
Dextrose Tryptone LAB-AGAR ™ PS 701E 500 g
DiagnosƟ c SensiƟ vity Test LAB-AGAR ™ PS 703E 500 g
DiagnosƟ c SensiƟ vity Test LAB-AGAR™  PS 230 500 g
Dichloran Glicerol DG 18 LAB-AGAR™   PS 168 500 g
Dichloran Glycerol Medium Base  PS 704E 500 g
Dichloran Rose Bengal Chloramphenicol (DRBC) LAB-AGAR ™ PS 706E 500 g
Dichloran w. Rose Bengal Medium Base PS 705E 500 g
Diff erenƟ al Clostridial Broth Modifi ed  PS 707E 500 g
Diff erenƟ al Reinforced Clostridial Broth Base  PS 708E 500 g
DNAse Test LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 709E 500 g
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DNAse Test LAB-AGAR™  PS 50 500 g
DRBC LAB-AGAR™            PS 136 500 g
DRCM Broth (Diff erenƟ al Clostridial Medium) PS 220 500 g
Drigalski Li™us Lactose LAB-AGAR ™ PS 710E 500 g
E. coli Chromogenic Medium PS 121 500 g
E.S.T.Y Medium  PS 80 500 g
EC Broth  PS 711E 500 g
EC Medium  PS 51 500 g
Edwards LAB-AGAR™  PS 552 500 g
Edward’s Medium Modifi ed PS 712E 500 g
EE Broth  PS 171 500 g
EE Broth Mossel  PS 713E 500 g
Eijkman Lactose Broth PS 714E 500 g
Eijkman Lactose Medium  PS 76 500 g
EMB LAB-AGAR ™ PS 715E 500 g
EMB Levin LAB-AGAR ™             PS 716E 500 g
Endo LAB-AGAR ™      PS 717E 500 g
Endo LAB-AGAR ™ Base           PS 718E 500 g
Endo LAB-AGAR™  PS 29 500 g
Endo LES LAB-AGAR™ Base PS 89 500 g
Endo LES with Fuchsine LAB-AGAR™ PS 195 500 g
Enrichment Broth PS 110 500 g
Enrichment LAB-AGAR™ PS 109 500 g
Enterococcus Confi rmatory LAB-AGAR™  PS 95 500 g
Eosin Methylene Blue LAB-AGAR™  PS 41 500 g
ESIA LAB-AGAR™ (Enterobacter sakazakii) PS 173 500 g
Ethyl Violet Azide EVA Broth PS 719E 500 g
EUGON  LT 100 Broth Base  PS 293 500 g
Eugon LAB-AGAR™ PS 42 500 g
Eugonic Broth PS 721E 500 g
Eugonic LAB-AGAR ™ PS 720E 500 g
Eugonic LT 100 Broth Base PS 722E 500 g
EVA Broth  PS 83 500 g
Ewing Malonate Modifi ed Broth PS 53 500 g
Fecal Coliforms Broth Base  PS 93 500 g
Fecal Coliforms LAB-AGAR™ Base PS 87 500 g
Folic Acid Assay Medium              PS 723E 500 g
Fraser Broth Base  PS 101 500 g
Fraser Broth Base  PS 725E 500 g
Fraser Listeria Enrichment Broth Base PS 99 500 g
Fraser Secondary Enrichment Broth Base PS 726E 500 g
G.C. LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 727E 500 g
G.C. LAB-AGAR™ Base                PS 139 500 g
Gassner Lactose LAB-AGAR ™ PS 728E 500 g
GBS Medium Base  PS 729E 500 g
GelaƟ n LAB-AGAR™ Agar PS 1034E 500 g
GelaƟ n Lactose Medium     PS 112 500 g
Gioliƫ  -Cantoni Broth Base with Polysorbate PS 731E 500 g
Gioliƫ  -Cantoni with Polysorbate Broth PS 148 500 g
Gioliƫ  -Cantoni without Polysorbate Broth PS 54 500 g
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Glucose Broth PS 733E 500 g
Glucose Chloramphenicol Broth PS 117 500 g
Glucose LAB-AGAR ™ PS 732E 500 g
Glucose OF Medium PS 268 500 g
GN Hajna Broth PS 734E 500 g
GSP LAB-AGAR™  PS 223 500 g
Haemophilus Test LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 735E 500 g
Haemophilus Test LAB-AGAR™  Base PS 182 500 g
Half Fraser Broth Base   PS 100 500 g
Hartley’s Digest Broth PS 736E 500 g
HC LAB-AGAR™ BASE PS 216 500 g
Heart Infusion LAB-AGAR ™ PS 737E 500 g
Hektoen Enteric  LAB-AGAR ™ PS 738E 500 g
Hektoen LAB-AGAR™  PS 07 500 g
High Salt Nutrient LAB-AGAR ™ PS 739E 500 g
High Salt Peptone Yeast Extract LAB-AGAR ™ PS 740E 500 g
Hoyle`s Medium Base PS 743E 500 g
Hugh Leifson w. Glucose Medium PS 744E 500 g
Indol Nitrate Medium PS 55 500 g
Indol Nitrate Medium PS 745E 500 g
Inositol Brilliant Green Bile LAB-AGAR ™ PS 746E 500 g
Iron Sulphite LAB-AGAR ™ PS 747E 500 g
Islams GBS Medium Base PS 748E 500 g
ISO-SENSITEST LAB-AGAR™  PS 239 500 g
ITC Broth Base  PS 749E 500 g
ITC Broth Base    PS 169 500 g
IUT  Mycobacteria Medium Base PS 750E 500 g
K.R.A.N.E.P. LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 751E 500 g
KAA Confi rmatory LAB-AGAR™ PS 123 500 g
Kanamycin Esculin Azide Broth  PS 753E 500 g
Kanamycin Esculin Azide LAB-AGAR ™ PS 752E 500 g
Karmali Campylobacter LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 754E 500 g
Karmali LAB-AGAR™ Base PS 178 500 g
KCN Broth Base PS 545 500 g
KF Streptococcal acc. to Kranner Broth Base PS 756E 500 g
KF Streptococcal acc. to Kranner LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 755E 500 g
KF Streptococcal Bromocresol Purple LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 757E 500 g
KF Streptococcal LAB-AGAR™ PS 124 500 g
Kimming Fungi  LAB-AGAR ™ Base         PS 758E 500 g
King Medium Base PS 759E 500 g
Kligler Iron LAB-AGAR ™ PS 760E 500 g
Kligler Iron LAB-AGAR ™ Modifi ed PS 761E 500 g
Kligler Iron LAB-AGAR™  PS 188 500 g
Kligler Iron LAB-AGAR™ acc.to ISO 10273 PS 08 500 g
Kohn Medium No. 1 PS 762E 500 g
Kohn Medium No.2 PS 763E 500 g
Koser Citrate Broth  PS 30 500 g
Koser Citrate Medium PS 764E 500 g
L.S. Diff erenƟ al Medium Base PS 765E 500 g
LacƟ c Acid Bacteria LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 766E 500 g
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LacƟ c Acid Bacteria SelecƟ ve Broth Base         PS 767E 500 g
Lactose Broth  PS 35 500 g
Lactose Broth  PS 768E 500 g
Lactose Fluid Medium acc. to USP, EP,BP PS 770E 500 g
Lactose GelaƟ n Medium Modifi ed PS 769E 500 g
Lactose Sulfi te Broth Base PS 162 500 g
Lauryl Sulfate Broth  PS 56 500 g
Lauryl Sulphate LAB-AGAR™ PS 116 500 g
Lauryl Sulphate Tryptose Broth Base, Modifi ed PS 772E 500 g
Lauryl Tryptose Broth PS 771E 500 g
Lauryl Tryptose Mannitol Tryptophan Broth PS 773E 500 g
LB Broth  PS 31 500 g
LB LAB-AGAR™  PS 09 500 g
LEB Broth  PS 420 500 g
LEE Broth PS 283 500 g
Lees MulƟ diff erenƟ al LAB-AGAR ™ PS 774E 500 g
Legionella B.C.Y.E. LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 775E 500 g
Legionella CYE LAB-AGAR™ Base  PS 163 500 g
Letheen Broth PS 777E 500 g
Letheen Broth Modifi ed PS 778E 500 g
Letheen LAB-AGAR ™ Modifi ed PS 776E 500 g
Letheen Modifi ed LAB-AGAR™ Base  PS 152 500 g
Letheen w. Triton X100 Broth PS 779E 500 g
Leuconostoc LAB-AGAR™  PS 247 500 g
Levine`a LAB-AGAR™  PS 235 500 g
Lima Bean LAB-AGAR™ PS 1049E 500 g
Listeria acc.to Oxford LAB-AGAR™ Base PS 104 500 g
Listeria acc.to Palcam LAB-AGAR™ Base PS 102 500 g
Listeria Enrichment acc. to FDA Broth PS 781E 500 g
Listeria Enrichment acc.to LoveƩ  Broth Base (TSYEB)   PS 209 500 g
Listeria Enrichment UVM Broth Base  PS 210 500 g
Listeria Enrichment UVM Medium Base PS 782E 500 g
Listeria MoƟ lity Medium  PS 783E 500 g
Listeria Oxford Medium Base PS 784E 500 g
Listeria Palcam Lab-AGAR ™ Base PS 780E 500 g
Listeria SelecƟ ve acc.  FDA Broth Base                PS 786E 500 g
Listeria SelecƟ ve Twin Pack LAB-AGAR ™ PS 785E 500 g
Litmus Milk Medium PS 787E 500 g
Liver Broth  PS 788E 500 g
Liver Broth  PS 129 500 g
Liver Meat LAB-AGAR ™ PS 789E 500 g
Lowenstein Jensen Medium Base PS 790E 500 g
Lowenstein-Jensen Medium Base PS 241 500 g
LPB Medium PS 588 500 g
LPT DiluƟ on Broth PS 302 500 g
LT100 Eugon Broth PS 310 500 g
Luria Bertani Broth, Miller PS 792E 500 g
Luria Bertani LAB-AGAR ™ Miller PS 791E 500 g
Lyngby Iron LAB-AGAR™  PS 273 500 g
Lysine Decarboxylase Broth PS 793E 500 g
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Lysine Decarboxylase Broth  PS 150 500 g
Lysine Decarboxylase Broth acc.to ISO 6579 PS 57 500 g
Lysine Iron LAB-AGAR ™ PS 794E 500 g
Lysine Iron LAB-AGAR™  PS 167 500 g
Lysine Medium Base PS 795E 500 g
M 17 acc. to Terzaghi Broth PS 798E 500 g
M 17 acc. to Terzaghi LAB-AGAR ™ PS 796E 500 g
M 17 w/o Lactose LAB-AGAR ™ PS 797E 500 g
M-17 acc. to Terzaghi LAB-AGAR™  PS 103 500 g
M-17 Broth   PS 108 500 g
Mac Conkey Broth  PS 12 500 g
Mac Conkey LAB-AGAR™  PS 10 500 g
Mac Conkey Nr 1 LAB-AGAR™ acc.to USP  PS 183 500 g
Mac Conkey Nr 2 LAB-AGAR™  PS 11 500 g
Mac Conkey Purple w. Taurocholate Broth PS 802E 500 g
Mac Conkey Purple w/o Taurocholate Broth PS 803E 500 g
Mac Conkey Sorbitol LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 805E 500 g
Mac Conkey w. Neutral Red Broth  PS 804E 500 g
Mac Conkey w/o crystal violet and w/o sodium chloride LAB-AGAR™  PS 111 500 g
Mac Conkey w/o CV LAB-AGAR ™ PS 800E 500 g
Mac Conkey w/o CV LAB-AGAR ™ acc. USP                       PS 801E 500 g
Malachite Green Broth PS 806E 500 g
Malonate Broth PS 807E 500 g
Malonate Broth Ewing Modifi ed  PS 808E 500 g
Malt Extract Broth  PS 78 500 g
Malt Extract Broth  PS 810E 500 g
Malt Extract LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 809E 500 g
Malt Extract LAB-AGAR™  PS 77 500 g
Malt Extract Peptone LAB-AGAR™  PS 260 500 g
Mannitol Lysine LAB-AGAR ™ PS 811E 500 g
Mannitol Salt acc.to Chapman LAB-AGAR™ (acc.to USP) PS 186 500 g
Mannitol Salt Broth PS 256 500 g
Mannitol Salt LAB-AGAR™  PS 13 500 g
Mannitol Selenite Broth PS 813E 500 g
Maximum Recovery Diluent PS 814E 500 g
M-Broth PS 815E 500 g
Mc Bridge Listeria LAB-AGAR ™ Base  PS 816E 500 g
M-CP LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 817E 500 g
m-CP LAB-AGAR™ Base      PS 138 500 g
MEA LAB-AGAR™ BASE acc. to ISO 16212 PS 232 500 g
M-Endo Broth PS 819E 500 g
M-Endo LES LAB-AGAR ™ PS 818E 500 g
M-Enterococcus LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 820E 500 g
M-FC Broth Base  PS 822E 500 g
M-FC LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 821E 500 g
MICROBIAL CONTENT TEST LAB-AGAR™ PS 238 500 g
Middlebrook 7H9 Broth Base PS 824E 500 g
Middlebrook 7H9 LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 823E 500 g
MIL Medium PS 825E 500 g
Milk LAB-AGAR ™ PS 826E 500 g
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Milk w. Cetrimide Twin Pack LAB-AGAR ™ PS 827E 500 g
Mineral Glutamate Modifi ed Medium  PS 323 500 g
Minerals Glutamate Twin Pack LAB-AGAR ™ Base  PS 828E 500 g
MIO LAB-AGAR™ PS 58 500 g
MiƟ s salivarius LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 830E 500 g
MIU Medium Base PS 831E 500 g
M-Lauryl Sulphate Broth  PS 832E 500 g
m-LST Broth Base PS198 500 g
m-LST Broth Base PS 198 500 g
M-MacConkey Broth PS 833E 500 g
Mossel EE Broth  PS 86 500 g
MoƟ lity Indole Ornithine Medium PS 829E 500 g
MoƟ lity LAB-AGAR™ acc.to ISO 11290 PS 536 500 g
MoƟ lity LAB-AGAR™ acc.to ISO 6579 PS 516 500 g
MoƟ lity Nitrate Medium Base   PS 115 500 g
MoƟ lity Nitrate Medium Buff ered PS 834E 500 g
MoƟ lity Test Medium PS 835E 500 g
MRS Broth  PS 60 500 g
MRS LAB-AGAR pH 5,7 PS 271 500 g
MRS LAB-AGAR™  PS 59 500 g
MRS Lactobacillus Broth PS 838E 500 g
MRS Lactobacillus LAB-AGAR ™ PS 836E 500 g
MRS Lactobacillus LAB-AGAR ™ Modifi ed PS 837E 500 g
MRVP Medium  PS 92 500 g
MR-VP Medium acc. to ISO 6579 PS 839E 500 g
MSRV Medium  PS 225 500 g
MSRV Medium Base  PS 203 500 g
m-TSB Broth (w. nowobiocin) PS 550 500 g
m-TSB Broth Base PS 197 500 g
MUD SF Broth Base PS 840E 500 g
Mueller Hinton 2 LAB-AGAR™  PS 79 500 g
Mueller Hinton Broth  PS 15 500 g
Mueller Hinton Broth                PS 842E 500 g
Mueller Kauff man Broth Base   PS 84 500 g
Mueller Kaufman w. Novobiocin and Brilliant Green Broth Base acc. to ISO 6579 PS 147 500 g
MUG EC Broth Modifi ed PS 844E 500 g
MUG Lauryl Sulphate Broth Modifi ed  PS 845E 500 g
MUG Mac Conkey LAB-AGAR ™ PS 846E 500 g
MUG Plate Count LAB-AGAR ™ PS 847E 500 g
MUG Violet Red Bile LAB-AGAR ™ PS 848E 500 g
MycobioƟ c LAB-AGAR™  PS 161 500 g
Mycoplasma PPLO Broth Base                                       PS 850E 500 g
Mycoplasma PPLO LAB-AGAR ™ Base  PS 849E 500 g
MYP acc. to Mossel LAB-AGAR ™ Base Modifi ed PS 851E 500 g
NBB Broth Base PS 365 500 g
NBB LAB-AGAR™ Base PS 410 500 g
Neutralizing Fluid Medium PS 852E 500 g
Niacin Assay Medium PS 853E 500 g
Nitrate Broth PS 854E 500 g
Nitrate LAB-AGAR™ PS 1040E 500 g
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NOCIVE BREWERS BACTERIA AGAR BASE MODIFIED PS 315 500 g
NOCIVE BREWERS BACTERIA BROTH BASE MODIFIED PS 480 500 g
Nocive Brewers Bacteria Broth Base Modifi ed PS 480 500 g
Nocive Brewers Bacteria LAB-AGAR ™ Base Modifi ed PS 315 500 g
Nutrient 1% Peptone Broth PS 865E 500 g
Nutrient at pH 6,8 LAB-AGAR ™                                PS 859E 500 g
Nutrient at pH 6,9  Broth PS 864E 500 g
Nutrient at pH 7,0 LAB-GAR ™ PS 860E 500 g
Nutrient Broth  PS 90 500 g
Nutrient Broth                  PS 863E 500 g
Nutrient Broth No 2   PS 204 500 g
Nutrient E LAB-AGAR™  PS 330 500 g
Nutrient GelaƟ n  PS 61 500 g
Nutrient GelaƟ n  PS 866E 500 g
Nutrient Glucose Broth  PS 507 500 g
Nutrient LAB-AGAR ™ PS 855E 500 g
Nutrient LAB-AGAR ™ acc. ISO 13270 PS 856E 500 g
Nutrient LAB-AGAR™  PS 85 500 g
Nutrient LAB-AGAR™ acc.to  ISO 21528 PS 166 500 g
Nutrient LAB-AGAR™ acc.to  ISO 9308-1  PS 194 500 g
Nutrient LAB-AGAR™ acc.to EN 12780; ISO 16266 PS 156 500 g
Nutrient No 2 LAB-AGAR ™ PS 858E 500 g
Nutrient Oxidase LAB-AGAR ™ PS 857E 500 g
Nutrient S LAB-AGAR™  PS 307  500 g
Nutrient Semisolid LAB-AGAR ™ PS 861E 500 g
Nutrient w. Manganese LAB-AGAR ™ PS 862E 500 g
O.G.A. LAB-AGAR ™ PS 126 500 g
OF Basal Medium (Hugh Leifson) PS 75 500 g
OF Basal Staphylococcus Medium PS 867E 500 g
Orange Serum LAB-AGAR ™ PS 868E 500 g
Orange Serum LAB-AGAR™ PS 265 500 g
Ornithine Decarboxylase Broth  PS 869E 500 g
ORSIM LAB-AGAR™ Base PS 286 500 g
Osmophilic LAB-AGAR™ PS 157 500 g
Oxacillin Resistance Sreening LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 870E 500 g
Oxytatracycyline LAB-AGAR™ Base PS 277 500 g
Oxytetracycline Glucose Yeast Extract LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 871E 500 g
Page’a Buff er SoluƟ on PS 299 500 g
Pantothenate Assay Medium  PS 882E 500 g
Park and Sanders Broth Base PS 883E 500 g
PCA LAB-AGAR™ acc. to ISO 4833-2 PS 261 500 g
PE-2 Medium PS 1041E 500 g
PEMBA LAB-AGAR™ Base PS 1032E 500 g
PEMBA SelecƟ ve LAB-AGAR™ Base  PS 180 500 g
Peptone Water PS 127 500 g
Peptone Water   PS 885E 500 g
Peptone Water w. Andrade Indicator PS 887E 500 g
Peptone Water w. Phenol Red PS 886E 500 g
Peptone Water with Lactose  PS 105 500 g
Perfringens (OPSP) LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 889E 500 g
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Perfringens LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 888E 500 g
pH 7,0  Pharmacopeia Diluent PS 181 500 g
Phenol Red Broth Base PS 890E 500 g
Phenol Red Broth Base  PS 191 500 g
Phenol Red Lactose Broth  PS 891E 500 g
Phenol Red Sucrose Broth PS 1035E 500 g
Phenylalanine LAB-AGAR ™ PS 892E 500 g
Phenylalanine LAB-AGAR™  PS 62 500 g
Phenylalanine Malonate Broth  PS 893E 500 g
Phenylketonuria (PKU) Test LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 895E 500 g
Phosphate Buff er acc. to ISO 16654 PS 894E 500 g
Pirazynamidase LAB-AGAR™  PS 538 500 g
Plate Count  (Standard Methods) LAB-AGAR ™ PS 896E 500 g
Plate Count Tryptone Glucose Yeast Extract LAB-AGAR ™ PS 897E 500 g
PLET B. anthracis LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 898E 500 g
Potassium Cyanide w/o KCN Broth Base PS 899E 500 g
Potato Carrot LAB-AGAR™ PS 1044E 500 g
Potato Dextrose Broth PS 231 500 g
Potato Dextrose LAB-AGAR ™ acc. to USP PS 900E 500 g
Potato Dextrose LAB-AGAR™ PS 107 500 g
Potato Dextrose Sucrose LAB-AGAR™ PS 1048E 500 g
PPLO  w/o cristal violet  LAB-AGAR™ Base                PS 140 500 g
PPLO  w/o cristal violet Broth Base                 PS 141 500 g
Preston Broth Base PS 255  500 g
Preston LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 901E 500 g
PSB Broth Modifi ed  PS 902E 500 g
Pseudomonas CFC LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 903E 500 g
Pseudomonas CN LAB-AGAR™ Base  PS 158 500 g
Pseudomonas F LAB-AGAR™ (KING B) PS 64 500 g
Pseudomonas Fluorescein LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 904E 500 g
Pseudomonas IsolaƟ on LAB-AGAR™ (acc. to USP)  PS 184 500 g
Pseudomonas LAB-AGAR™ acc. to ISO EN 12780,  ISO 16266 PS 189 500 g
Pseudomonas LAB-AGAR™ Base (CFC) PS 144 500 g
Pseudomonas P LAB-AGAR ™- King A PS 592 500 g
Pseudomonas Pyocyanin LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 905E 500 g
Purple Broth Base acc. ISO 11290 PS 906E 500 g
R2 LAB-AGAR™ (acc.to USP)  PS 185 500 g
R2A Broth PS 1042E 500 g
R2A LAB-AGAR™ PS 130 500 g
Raka-Ray LAB-AGAR™ Base PS 120 500 g
Rappaport Soy Broth  PS 65 500 g
Rappaport Vassiliadis Broh acc. to European Pharmacopoeia PS 250 500 g
Rappaport Vassiliadis Broth acc. ISO 6340 PS 919E 500 g
Rappaport Vassiliadis Medium                                         PS 907E 500 g
Rappaport Vassiliadis Medium Modifi ed  PS 908E 500 g
Rappaport Vassiliadis RVSM Broth PS 909E 500 g
Rappaport Vassiliadis Soya Broth PS 920E 500 g
Reincorfed Clostridial (RCA) LAB-AGAR ™ PS 910E 500 g
Reincorfed Clostridial LAB-AGAR™                      PS 142 500 g
Reincorfed Clostridial Medium                       PS 143 500 g
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Renicorfed Clostridial (RCM)Broth PS 911E 500 g
Rice Extract LAB-AGAR ™                                              PS 912E 500 g
Ringer Salt SoluƟ on Powder  PS 913E 500 g
Rogosa Broth  PS 915E 500 g
Rogosa LAB-AGAR ™ PS 914E 500 g
Rogosa SL LAB-AGAR ™ PS 916E 500 g
Rose Bengal Chloramphenicol LAB-AGAR ™ PS 918E 500 g
Rose Bengal LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 917E 500 g
Rose Bengal LAB-AGAR™ PS 66 500 g
RPMI MOPS LAB-AGAR™ BASE PS 233 500 g
S. S. LAB-AGAR ™                        PS 921E 500 g
S. S. LAB-AGAR ™ Modifi ed  PS 922E 500 g
Sabouraud 2% Dex. w. Chloramhenicol  LAB-AGAR™ PS 227 500 g
Sabouraud 2% Dextrose LAB-AGAR ™ Base Modifi ed  PS 923E 500 g
Sabouraud 2% Maltose Broth PS 924E 500 g
Sabouraud 4% Maltose LAB-AGAR ™ PS 925E 500 g
Sabouraud Dextrose 2% LAB-AGAR™  PS 547 500 g
Sabouraud Dextrose Broth   PS 146 500 g
Sabouraud Dextrose LAB-AGAR™  PS 16 500 g
Sabouraud Dextrose w. Chloramphenicol  LAB-AGAR™ PS 32 500 g
Sabouraud Dextrose w. Chloramphenicol LAB-AGAR™ (acc. to EU. PHARM) PS 192 500 g
Sabouraud Dextrose w.Chloramphenicol and  Cycloheximide LAB-AGAR™  PS 94 500 g
Sabouraud Dextrose w.Chloramphenicol and Gentamycine LAB-AGAR™ PS 248 500 g
Sabouraud Fluid Medium PS 311 500 g
Sabouraud Fluid Medium PS 930E 500 g
Sabouraud Maltose Broth PS 229 500 g
Sabouraud Maltose LAB-AGAR™ PS 228 500 g
Saline Buff ered (PBS) SoluƟ on PS 269 500 g
Saline Peptone Water PS 118 500 g
Salmonella / Shigella SSDC LAB-AGAR™ PS 170 500 g
Salmonella acc. to ÖNÖZ LAB-AGAR ™ PS 931E 500 g
SALMONELLA DIFFERENTIAL LAB-AGAR™ BASE (Rambach)  PS 240 500 g
Salmonella Diff erenƟ al Twin Pack LAB-AGAR ™ Modifi ed PS 932E 500 g
Salmonella Shigella LAB-AGAR™  PS 17 500 g
Salt Meat Broth PS 933E 500 g
Salt Polymixin Broth Base PS 934E 500 g
Schaedler Agar / Schaedler LAB-AGAR ™ PS 935E 500 g
Schaedler Broth  PS 19 500 g
Schaedler Broth  PS 936E 500 g
Schaedler LAB-AGAR™  PS 18 500 g
SDA/LMDA PS 317 500 g
Selenite Broth Base PS 937E 500 g
Selenite CysƟ ne Broth  PS 36 500 g
Selenite CysƟ ne Twin Pack Broth PS 938E 500 g
Selenite CysƟ ne Twin Pack Broth PS 942E 500 g
Selenite CysƟ ne Twin Pack Medium acc.to  USP PS 939E 500 g
Selenite F Twin Pack Broth                                    PS 941E 500 g
Semisolid LAB-AGAR ™ acc.to  ISO 6579 PS 943E 500 g
Semisolid Rappaport Vassiliadis Medium, Modifi ed PS 944E 500 g
SensiƟ vity Test LAB-AGAR ™ PS 741E 500 g
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SensiƟ vity Test No. 2 LAB-AGAR ™  PS 742E 500 g
SFP LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 945E 500 g
Shapton Medium PS 946E 500 g
SIM Medium PS 947E 500 g
Simmons Citrate LAB-AGAR ™          PS 948E 500 g
Simmons Citrate LAB-AGAR™  PS 20 500 g
Skim Milk LAB-AGAR ™ Modifi ed PS 949E 500 g
Skim Milk Plate Count LAB-AGAR ™ PS 950E 500 g
Slanetz and Bartley LAB-AGAR™  PS 67 500 g
Slanetz and Bartley Medium  PS 951E 500 g
Sodium Selenite Broth  PS 68 500 g
Sorbitol Mac Conkey LAB-AGAR™  PS 21 500 g
Sorbitol Peptone with Bile Salts (PSB)   PS 63 500 g
Soy Tryptone LAB-AGAR™ PS 133 500 g
Soyabean Bile Broth Base Modifi ed  PS 952E 500 g
Soyabean Bile w. Novobiocin Broth acc. ISO 16654 PS 953E 500 g
SPS acc.to  AngeloƩ  LAB-AGAR ™ PS 954E 500 g
Standard Methods (Plate Count Agar) LAB-AGAR™ PS 37 500 g
Standard Methods w. powdered Milk LAB-AGAR™   PS 38 500 g
Standard Nutrient No 1 Broth PS 956E 500 g
Standard Nutrient No 1 LAB-AGAR ™ PS 955E 500 g
Staphylococcus No 110 LAB-AGAR ™ PS 957E 500 g
Starch LAB-AGAR™ Agar PS 1033E 500 g
Streptococcus agalacƟ ae LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 958E 500 g
Streptococcus Enrichment (SE ) Broth PS 959E 500 g
Streptococcus SelecƟ ve Broth  PS 70 500 g
Streptococcus SelecƟ ve LAB-AGAR™  PS 69 500 g
Stuart Transport Medium  PS 981E 500 g
Sulphate API w/o Sodium Lactate LAB-AGAR ™ PS 960E 500 g
SyntheƟ c Sea Salt  PS 961E 500 g
T.A.T.Broth Base PS 962E 500 g
TBX Tryptone Bile X-glucuronide LAB-AGAR™ PS 135 500 g
TCBS Cholera Medium PS 964E 500 g
TCBS LAB-AGAR ™ PS 963E 500 g
TCBS LAB-AGAR™ PS 71 500 g
Teepol Twin Pack Broth Modifi ed PS 965E 500 g
Tergitol 7 LAB-AGAR ™ Base Modifi ed PS 966E 500 g
Tetrathionate Brilliant Green Bile Broth                 PS 967E 500 g
Tetrathionate Broth Base acc.to  Mueller Kauff man  PS 969E 500 g
Tetrathionate Crystal Violet Enrichment Broth PS 971E 500 g
Tetrathionate Mueller Kauff man  Broth Base acc. to ISO 3565 PS 970E 500 g
Tetrathionate w/o Brilliant Green Broth Base PS 968E 500 g
Thayer MarƟ n Medium Base  PS 972E 500 g
Thermoacidurans LAB-AGAR™ PS 1043E 500 g
Thioglycollate Broth acc. to  NIH PS 974E 500 g
Thioglycollate Fluid Medium  PS 43 500 g
Thioglycollate Fluid Medium acc.to  USP  PS 973E 500 g
Thioglycollate Fluid w. Resazurin Medium    PS 976E 500 g
Thioglycollate w/o Indicator Medium PS 977E 500 g
Thioglyocollate Enriched Broth PS 975E 500 g
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Tinsdale  LAB-AGAR™ Base PS 278 500 g
Tinsdale Agar Base/ Tinsdale LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 978E 500 g
Todd HewiƩ  Broth PS 72 500 g
Tomato Juice LAB-AGAR ™ PS 980E 500 g
Tood HewiƩ  Broth PS 979E 500 g
TOS MEDIUM Base PS 300 500 g
TPY Broth PS 534 500 g
Tributyrin LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 982E 500 g
Trichomonas LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 982E 500 g
Trichomonas Medium Base  PS 175 500 g
Triple Sugar Iron LAB-AGAR ™ PS 984E 500 g
Triple Sugar Iron LAB-AGAR™ PS 44 500 g
TrypƟ casein Soy Broth (TSB) PS 23 500 g
TrypƟ casein Soy LAB-AGAR™ (TSA) PS 22 500 g
Tryptone Bile LAB-AGAR ™ PS 985E 500 g
Tryptone Glucose Beef Extract  (TGBEA) LAB-AGAR ™ PS 987E 500 g
Tryptone Glucose Extract (TGYEA) LAB-AGAR ™ PS 988E 500 g
Tryptone Glucose Extract LAB-AGAR™ PS 505 500 g
Tryptone Purple Yeast Extract LAB-AGAR ™ PS 998E 500 g
Tryptone Salt Broth PS 989E 500 g
Tryptone Soya  Broth     PS 992E 500 g
Tryptone Soya + Lecithin + Tween 80 LAB-AGAR ™ PS 991E 500 g
Tryptone Soya LAB-AGAR ™ PS 990E 500 g
Tryptone Soya Yeast Extract (TSYEA) LAB-AGAR ™ PS 993E 500 g
Tryptone Soya Yeast Extract (TSYEB) Broth  PS 994E 500 g
Tryptone Sucrose Tetrazolium (TSTA) LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 995E 500 g
Tryptone Water    PS 201 500 g
Tryptone Water acc. to ISO 7251 PS 996E 500 g
Tryptone with Bile Salts LAB-AGAR™ (TBA)                        PS 128 500 g
Tryptone Yeast Extract CysƟ ne Sucrose LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 999E 500 g
Tryptone Yeast Extract LAB-AGAR ™ PS 997E 500 g
Tryptophan Culture Broth                              PS 132 500 g
Tryptophan Medium PS 1000E 500 g
Tryptose Blood LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 1002E 500 g
Tryptose Broth PS 1003E 500 g
Tryptose LAB-AGAR ™ PS 1001E 500 g
Tryptose Lauryl Sulfate Mannitol Tryptophan Broth      PS 202 500 g
Tryptose Lauryl Sulfate MUG Broth    PS 200 500 g
Tryptose Phosphate Broth PS 1004E 500 g
Tryptose Sulphite Neomycin LAB-AGAR ™ PS 1005E 500 g
TSA + 4N  LAB-AGAR™ PS 287 500 g
TSC  LAB-AGAR™ Base acc. to ISO 14189 PS 291 500 g
TSC LAB-AGAR™  PS 96 500 g
TSN LAB-AGAR™  PS 91 500 g
TSYEA LAB-AGAR™ acc.to ISO 11290  PS 193 500 g
TTC Tergitol-7 LAB-AGAR™ PS 125 500 g
UBA Universal Beer LAB-AGAR™ PS 264 500 g
Universal Beer Agar (UBA) PS 293 500 g
Uniwersal Beer (UBA) LAB-AGAR ™ PS 1006E 500 g
Urea Broth PS 1008E 500 g
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Urea Broth  PS 593  500 g
Urea Broth Base PS 506 500 g
Urea Broth Base PS 1009E 500 g
Urea Christensen LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 1007E 500 g
Urea Indol Broth                                  PS 134 500 g
UREA LAB-AGAR™ Base  PS 24 500 g
UREA LAB-AGAR™ Base acc.to ISO 6579    PS 211 500 g
V-8 Juice LAB-AGAR™ PS 1045E 500 g
Violet Red Bile Glucose LAB-AGAR ™ PS 1010E 500 g
Violet Red Bile Lactose LAB-AGAR ™ PS 1011E 500 g
Violet Red Bile with Glucose LAB-AGAR™    PS 73 500 g
Violet Red Bile with Lactose LAB-AGAR™  PS 74 500 g
Vitamin B12 Assay Medium PS 1012E 500 g
Vogel-Johnson LAB-AGAR PS 236 500 g
Vogel-Johnson w/o Tellurite LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 1013E 500 g
V-P Broth Modifi ed PS 1014E 500 g
VP Medium acc. to ISO 11290 PS 294 500 g
VRBLG LAB-AGAR™ PS 172 500 g
Wilkins Chalgren Anaerobic Broth Base                                     PS 1016E 500 g
Wilkins Chalgren Anaerobic LAB-AGAR ™ Base                                    PS 1015E 500 g
Wilkins Chalgren LAB-AGAR™  PS 25 500 g
Willis and Hobbs Medium Base PS 1017E 500 g
Wilson Blair LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 1018E 500 g
Wilson Blair LAB-AGAR™ Base (dla beztlenowców ) PS 153 500 g
WL Nutrient Broth PS 1020E 500 g
WL Nutrient LAB-AGAR ™ PS 1019E 500 g
WL Nutrient LAB-AGAR™ PS 97 500 g
Wort Broth  PS 218 500 g
Wort Broth  PS 1022E 500 g
Wort LAB-AGAR ™ PS 1021E 500 g
Wort LAB-AGAR™  PS 81 500 g
X.L.D. LAB-AGAR™ acc.to ISO 6579 PS 45 500 g
X.L.T.4 LAB-AGAR™ Base PS 131 500 g
XLT4 LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 1024E 500 g
Xylose Lysine Desoxycholate  LAB-AGAR™ (medium K acc. Pharmacopoeia) PS 308 500 g
Yeast Extract Dextrose LAB-AGAR™ PS 196 500 g
Yeast Extract LAB-AGAR ™ PS 1025E 500 g
Yeast Extract LAB-AGAR™ acc.to ISO 6222 PS 82 500 g
Yeast Malt (YM) LAB-AGAR ™ PS 1026E 500 g
Yeast Malt Broth PS 1027E 500 g
Yeast Mold Broth PS 1047E 500 g
Yeast Mold LAB-AGAR™ PS 1046E 500 g
Yeast Nitrogen Base PS 26 500 g
Yersinia IdenƟ fi caƟ on Broth Base PS 1028E 500 g
Yersinia IsolaƟ on LAB-AGAR ™ PS 1029E 500 g
Yersinia SelecƟ ve  LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 1030E 500 g
Yersinia SelecƟ ve LAB-AGAR™ Base PS 145 500 g
YPG LAB-AGAR ™ Base PS 1031E 500 g
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Ingredients of media
Composants des millieux
 

Sterile animal blood in boƩ les
Sang sterile animalier en bouteille  

AGARS  
BACTERIOLOGICAL LAB -AGAR™ AB 03 500 g
LAB -AGAR- AGAR™ AB 04 500 g
PURIFIED LAB -AGAR™ AB 06 500 g
VITRO LAB -AGAR™ AB 08 500 g
PLANT PROPAGATION LAB -AGAR™- AB 12 500 g
PLANT TC LAB-AGAR™ AB 14 500 g
PHARMACEUTICAL LAB -AGAR™ AB 16 500 g
PEPTONES  
Bacteriological Peptone  

PB 01 500 g

Tryptone  PB 02 500 g
Beef Extract  PB 03 500 g
Casein Peptone  PB 04 500 g
Casein Peptone H  PB 05 500 g
Yeast Extract Mikrogranulat  PB 06 500 g
Dehydrated Oxbile  PB 07 500 g
GelaƟ n Peptone  PB 08 500 g
Meat Peptone  PB 09 500 g
Polypeptone  PB 10 500 g
Proteose Peptone PB 11 500 g
Bile Salts Nr 3  PB 12 500 g
Soy Peptone  PB 13 500 g
Tryptose PB 14 500 g
Heart Infusion PB 15 500 g
Lactoalbumin hydrolysate PB 16 500 g
Malt Extract PB 17 500 g
Proteose Peptone Nr 3  PB 18 500 g
Mycological Peptone PB 40 500 g
GelaƟ n Powdered  PB 42 500 g

Sterile defi brynated Sheep Blood SL 0160 1 x 100 ml
Sterile defi brynated Sheep Blood SL 0160-200 1 x 200 ml
Sterile defi brynated Sheep Blood SL 0160-500 1 x 500 ml
Sterile defi brynated Horse Blood SL 0150 1 x 100 ml
Sterile defi brynated Horse Blood SL 0150-200 1 x 200 ml
Sterile defi brynated Horse Blood SL 0150-500 1 x 500 ml
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Ampicillin Supplement SL 0100 10 vials 1/500 ml
Bacillus cereus Supplement SL 0002 10 vials 1/500 ml
Blaser-Wang Supplement SL 0095 10 vials 1/500 ml
Bolton SelecƟ ve Supplement  SL 0050 10 vials 1/500 ml
Bordetella Supplement SL 0003 10 vials 1/500 ml
Brucella Supplement SL 0004 10 vials 1/500 ml
Burkholderia cepacia Supplement SL 0068 10 vials 1/500 ml
Butzler Modifi ed Supplement SL 0083 10 vials 1/500 ml
Butzler Supplement SL 0089 10 vials 1/500 ml
Campylobacter CCDA SelecƟ ve Supplement SL 0005 10 vials 1/500 ml
Campylobacter SKIRROW Supplement    SL 0006 10 vials 1/500 ml
CefoxiƟ n Supplement SL 0063 10 vials 1/500 ml
Cefsulodin Novobiocin Supplement SL 0066 10 vials 1/500 ml
Cefsulodin Vancomycin Supplement SL 0067 10 vials 1/500 ml
CFC Pseudomonas Supplement   SL 0007 10 vials 1/500 ml
Chloramphenicol Supplement SL 0058 10 vials 1/500 ml
Chromogenic Listeria Kit Supplement acc.to ISO 11290 SL 0001 2x5 vials  1+1/500 ml
Clostridium diffi  cile SelecƟ ve Supplement  SL 0048 10 vials 1/500 ml
CN Supplement SL 0057 10 vials 1/500 ml
CNA Supplement SL 0009 10 vials 1/500 ml
COA Supplement SL 0065 10 vials 1/500 ml
C-T Supplement SL 0056 10 vials 1/500 ml
Dermatophytes Supplement SL 0064  10 vials 1/500 ml
Dermatophytes Modifi ed Supplement  SL 0080 10 vials 1/500 ml
Egg’s Yolk Polimixin Sterile Emulsion  SL 0037 100 ml
Egg’s Yolk Sterile Emulsion  SL 0035 100 ml
Egg’s Yolk Tellurite Sterile Emulsion SL 0036 100 ml
Endo Basic Fuchsin SoluƟ on 10%  SL 0010  60 ml
Ferric Ammonium Citrate Supplement  SL 0011 10 vials 1/500 ml
Ferric Ammonium Citrate Supplement  SL 0011B 10 vials 1/225ml
Ferric Ammonium Citrate Supplement  SL 0062 10 vials 1/2,25L
Fraser Listeria SelecƟ ve Supplement SL 0012 10 vials 1/500 ml
Gardnerella SelecƟ ve Supplement SL 0082 10 vials 1/500 ml
Glicerol GLC 80500 500  ml 
Haemophilus Test Supplement SL 0054 10 vials 1/500 ml
Half Fraser Listeria SelecƟ ve Supplement SL 0014 10 vials 1/500 ml
Half Fraser Listeria SelecƟ ve Supplement SL 0108 10 vials 1/2,25 L
Half Fraser Listeria Supplement  SL 0107 10 vials 1/225ml
Horse Serum SL 0116 100 ml
ITC SelecƟ ve Supplement  SL 0015 10 vials 1/500 ml
Karmali Modifi ed SelecƟ ve Supplement  SL 0118 10 vials 1/500 ml
Karmali SelecƟ ve Supplement  SL 0049 10 vials 1/500 ml
L.C.A.T. Supplement SL 0016 10 vials 1/500 ml
10% LACTIC ACID SL 0079 10 vials x1 ml
10% LacƟ c Acid SL 0086 100 ml
Lecithine SL 0500 500 g
Legionella BCYE without cysteine Supplement   SL 0046 10 vials 1/100 ml 
Legionella BCYE without cysteine Supplement   SL 0047 10 vials 1/500 ml
Legionella CYE Growth Supplement  SL 0017 10 vials 1/100 ml 
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Supplements
Supplements
 

Legionella CYE Growth Supplement  SL 0053 10 vials 1/500 ml 
Legionella GVPC Supplement   SL 0018 10 vials 1/500 ml 
Legionella SelecƟ ve AB Supplement SL 0087 10 vials 1/100 ml 
Legionella SelecƟ ve AB Supplement  SL 0096 10 vials 1/500 ml
LEGIONELLA SELECTIVE MWY SUPPLEMENT SL 0020 10 vials 1/100 ml 
LEGIONELLA SELECTIVE MWY SUPPLEMENT SL 0085 10 vials 1/500 ml
Listeria Modifi ed acc. to Oxford Supplement  SL 0081 10 vials 1/500 ml
Listeria SelecƟ ve acc. to Oxford Supplement              SL 0021 10 vials 1/500 ml
Listeria SelecƟ ve acc. to Palcam Supplement                              SL 0022 10 vials 1/500 ml
Listeria SelecƟ ve UVM  Supplement  SL 0024 10 vials 1/500 ml
Listeria SelecƟ ve UVM II Supplement  SL 0025 10 vials 1/500 ml
L-Malic Acid Supplement SL 0088 10 vials 1/500 ml
Lysed Horse Blood SL 0103 100 ml
m-CP SelecƟ ve Supplement    SL 0026 2x5 vials 1+1/500 ml
MSRV SelecƟ ve Supplement   SL 0027 10 vials 1/1L 
MSRV SelecƟ ve Supplement   SL 0027-5 10 vials 1/500 ml
MUP SelecƟ ve Supplement/ TOS Supplement SL0076 10 vials 1/500 ml 
NAD Suplement  SL 0307 10 vials 1/500 ml
Nessler Reagent NSR 60010 10 ml
Nowobiocin Supplement SL 0055 10 vials 1/500 ml
O.G.A. Supplement SL 0028 10 vials 1/500 ml
ORSIM Supplement SL 0077 10 vials 1/500 ml
Polienrichment Supplement (eq. PolyviteX) SL 0029 2x5 vials 1+1/500 ml
Potassium Tellurite Sterile SoluƟ on 1% SL 0031/100 100 ml
Potassium Tellurite Sterile SoluƟ on 1% SL 0031/30 30 ml
Potassium Tellurite Sterile SoluƟ on 3,5% SL 0030/100 100 ml
Potassium Tellurite Sterile SoluƟ on 3,5% SL 0030 / 30 30 ml
Potassium Tellurite Sterile SoluƟ on 3,5% SL 0102 10 x 2ml
Preston Campylobacter Supplement SL 0032 10 vials 1/500 ml
Preston Modifi ed Supplement SL 0084 10 vials 1/500 ml
Ringer Tablets SL 0112 100 tablets
RPF Supplement SL 0034 10 vials 1/100 ml 
RPMI-MOPS Supplement SL 0060 100 ml 
Salmonella Chromogenic Supplement 5+5 SL 0061 2x5 vials 1+1/500 ml
Skim Milk Powder SL 0113 500 g
Sterile Paraffi  n SL 0138 100 ml
Sulphamandelate SelecƟ ve Supplement   SL 0038 10 vials 1/500 ml
ArƟ fi cial sea water acc. ISO 9308-3 SL 0700-1 100 g
ArƟ fi cial sea water acc. ISO 9308-3 SL 0700-5 500 g
Tinsdale Enrichment Supplement  SL 0074 10 vials 1/100 ml
Trichomonas SelecƟ ve Supplement SL 0039 10 vials 1/500 ml
TRITON X-100 Supplement  SL 0091  100 ml
TSC Supplement SL 0008 10 vials 1/500 ml
TTC Sterile SoluƟ on 1% SL 0040/100 100 ml
TTC Sterile SoluƟ on 5% SL 0115 100 ml
Tween 80 / 100 ml TWS 80100 100 ml
Tween 80 / 500 ml TWS 80500 500 ml
Urea Sterile SoluƟ on 40% SL 0041 100 ml
Urea Sterile SoluƟ on 40% SL 0111 10 x 5ml
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V.C.A.T. Supplement SL 0042 10 vials 1/500 ml
V.C.N. Supplement SL 0043 10 vials 1/500 ml
Vancomycin Supplement SL 0059 10 vials 1/500 ml
VCC Supplement SL 0104 10 vials 1/2.25L
XLT 4 Supplement   SL 0045 46ml
Yersinia CIN SelecƟ ve Supplement   SL 0044 10 vials 1/500 ml
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Amikacin 10 E110123 1 x 50 discs
Amikacin 30 E110124 1 x 50 discs
Amoxycillin 10 E110135 1 x 50 discs
Amoxycillin 25 E110132 1 x 50 discs
Amoxycillin/Clavulan acid 2/1 E110117 1 x 50 discs
Amoxycillin/Clavulan acid 20/10 E110116 1 x 50 discs
Ampicillin 10 E110122 1 x 50 discs
Ampicillin 2 E110129 1 x 50 discs
Ampicillin 25 E110125 1 x 50 discs
Ampicillin/Sulbactam 10/10 E110127 1 x 50 discs
Ampicillin/Sulbactam 20/10 E110128 1 x 50 discs
Azithromycin 15 E110145 1 x 50 discs
Aztreonam 30 E110146 1 x 50 discs
Bacitracin 10 E110312 1 x 50 discs
Benzylpenicillin 1 E111606 1 x 50 discs
Carbenicillin 100 E113017 1 x 50 discs
Cefaclor 30 E113049 1 x 50 discs
Cefadroxil 30 E113057 1 x 50 discs
Cefamandole 30 E113030 1 x 50 discs
Cefepim 30 E113002 1 x 50 discs
Cefepim/Clavulan Acid 30/10 E113125 1 x 50 discs
Cefi xime 5 E113058 1 x 50 discs
Cefoperazone 30 E113055 1 x 50 discs
Cefoperazone 75 E113074 1 x 50 discs
Cefoperazone/Sulbactam 3:1 E115727 1 x 50 discs
Cefotaxime 30 E113018 1 x 50 discs
Cefotaxime 5 E113064 1 x 50 discs
Cefotaxime/Clavulan Acid 30/10 E113092 1 x 50 discs
CefoxiƟ n 30 E113133 1 x 50 discs
CeŌ azidime 10 E115629 1 x 50 discs
CeŌ azidime 30 E113013 1 x 50 discs
CeŌ azidime/Clavulan Acid 30/10 E113098 1 x 50 discs
CeŌ ibuten 30 E113072 1 x 50 discs
CeŌ riaxone 30 E113056 1 x 50 discs
Cefuroxime 30 E113050 1 x 50 discs
Cephalexin 30 E113132 1 x 50 discs
Cephalothin 30 E113012 1 x 50 discs
Cephazolin 30 E113054 1 x 50 discs

Antibiotic discs
Disques antibiogramme

The Antibiotic Paper Discs are manufactured in a modern facility equipped with automated production lines based on the latest technologies. Each delivery is 
accompanied by a certifi cate of quality control. The discs are packed in airtight packagings, type of tube or blister with a desiccant. Production is carried out in 
accordance with Quality Management System ISO 9001 and ISO 13485. The products are registered and CE marked. 

Pour la fabrication des disques antibiogrammes nous utilisons une installation moderne équipée des lignes de production automatiques dederni re génération. 
Chaque livraison est accompagnée d’un certifi cat de qualité. Les disques sont emballés en paquets étanches  l’air. Les paquets sont de type tube ou blister ayant 
un agent déshydratant. La production est conforme au Syst me de Gestion de la Qualité ISO 9001 et ISO 13485. Les produits sont enregistrés et marqués CE.  

AnƟ bioƟ c paper discs
Disques anƟ biogramme

Cephradine 30 E113066 1 x 50 discs
ChinoprisƟ na/DalfoprisƟ na E110104 1 x 50 discs
Chloramphenicol 30 E113016 1 x 50 discs
Ciprofl oxacin 5 E113142 1 x 50 discs
Clarithromycin 15 E113060 1 x 50 discs
Clindamycin 2 E113022 1 x 50 discs
Cloxacilin 5 E113032 1 x 50 discs
ColisƟ n sulphate 10 E113114 1 x 50 discs
ColisƟ n sulphate 25 E113113 1 x 50 discs
ColisƟ n sulphate 50 E115667 1 x 50 discs
Cotrimoxazole 23,75/1,25  E113122 1 x 50 discs
Doxycycline 30 E111412 1 x 50 discs
Ertapenem 10 E110502 1 x 50 discs
Erythromycin 15 E110515 1 x 50 discs
Fosfomycin 50 E115183 1 x 50 discs
Furazolidon 100 E115122 1 x 50 discs
Furazolidon 50 E115023 1 x 50 discs
Fusidic Acid 10 E110617 1 x 50 discs
Gentamicin 10 E110712 1 x 50 discs
Gentamicin 120 E110718 1 x 50 discs
Gentamicin 30 E115072 1 x 50 discs
Imipenem 10 E110913 1 x 50 discs
Kanamycin 30 E111112 1 x 50 discs
Levofl oxacin 5 E110106 1 x 50 discs
Lincomycin 15 E115028 1 x 50 discs
Lincomycin 2 E111212 1 x 50 discs
Linezolid 10 E111246 1 x 50 discs
Linezolid 30 E110107 1 x 50 discs
Meropenem 10 E111352 1 x 50 discs
Metronidazole 5 E111328 1 x 50 discs
Moxifl oxacin 5 E111364 1 x 50 discs
Mupirocin 5 E111330 1 x 50 discs
Nalidixic Acid 30 E111426 1 x 50 discs
Neomycin 10 E111436 1 x 50 discs
Neomycin 30 E111429 1 x 50 discs
NeƟ lmicin 10 E111438 1 x 50 discs
NeƟ lmicin 30 E111434 1 x 50 discs
Nitrofurantoin 100 E115034 1 x 50 discs
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Nitrofurantoin 300 E111432 1 x 50 discs
Norfl oxacin 10 E111433 1 x 50 discs
Novobiocin 30 E111465 1 x 50 discs
Novobiocin 5 E111463 1 x 50 discs
Ofl oxacin 5 E111516 1 x 50 discs
Oxacillin 1 E111515 1 x 50 discs
Oxacillin 5 E111532 1 x 50 discs
Oxytetracyclin 30 E111522 1 x 50 discs
Pefl oxacin  5 E111634 1 x 50 discs
Penicillin G 1 units E111606 1 x 50 discs
Penicillin G 10 units E111614 1 x 50 discs
Phenoxymethylpenicillin 10 E191712 1 x 50 discs
Piperacillin 100 E111616 1 x 50 discs
Piperacillin 30 E111618 1 x 50 discs
Piperacillin/Tazobactam 100/10 E110103 1 x 50 discs
Piperacillin/Tazobactam 75/10 E112036 1 x 50 discs
Piperacillin/Tazobactam 30/6 E191612 1 x 50 discs
Polymyxin B 300 units  E111632 1 x 50 discs
Rifampicin 5 E111816 1 x 50 discs

SpecƟ nomycin 100 E111922 1 x 50 discs
Spiramycin 100 E110113 1 x 50 discs
Streptomycin 10 E111925 1 x 50 discs
Streptomycin 25 E111926 1 x 50 discs
Streptomycin 300 E111946 1 x 50 discs
Sulphamethoxazole/Trimeth. 
23,75/1,25 s.Cotrimoxazol 

E113122 1 x 50 discs

Teicoplanin 30 E112022 1 x 50 discs
Telithromycin 15 E112054 1 x 50 discs
Tetracycline 30 E112010 1 x 50 discs
Ticarcillin 75 E112031 1 x 50 discs
Ticarcillin/Cavulan Acid 75/10 E112033 1 x 50 discs
Tigecycline 15 E112056 1 x 50 discs
Tobramycin 10 E112020 1 x 50 discs
Trimethoprim 1,25 E112042 1 x 50 discs
Trimethoprim 5 E112026 1 x 50 discs
Vancomycin 30 E112023 1 x 50 discs
Vancomycin 5 E112028 1 x 50 discs
Voriconazole 1 E100634 1 x 50 discs

DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package size DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package size 

AnƟ fungal agents

DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package size 

Equipment

Veterinary agents (not IVD)

Amphotericin B 20 E110191 1 x 50 discs
Clotrimazol 10 E110391 1 x 50 discs
Econazol 10 E190512 1 x 50 discs
Fluconazol 10 E190622 1 x 50 discs
Fluconazol  25 E190632 1 x 50 discs
Ketoconazol 10 E191112 1 x 50 discs
Miconazol 10 E191312 1 x 50 discs
NystaƟ n 100 units E191422 1 x 50 discs

Discs Dispenser, 6 catridges EM0006 1 pcs

Cefacetril 30 E191816 1 x 50 discs
Cefquinome 30 E115729 1 x 50 discs
Enrofl oxacin 5 E110510 1 x 50 discs
Florfenicol 30 E110619 1 x 50 discs
Flumequina 30 E115666 1 x 50 discs
Marbofl oxacin 5 E100635 1 x 50 discs
Tylosin 30 E112015 1 x 50 discs
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DiagnosƟ c discs
Disques d’idenƟ fi caƟ on

DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package size 

Bacitracin 0,1   E171011 1 x 50 discs
Bacitracin 0,04 for Streptococci Group A idenƟ fi caƟ on E171010 1 x 50 discs
BV Factor for Haemophilus spp. idenƟ fi caƟ on E171042 1 x 50 discs
BVX Factor for Haemophilus spp. idenƟ fi caƟ on E171052 1 x 50 discs
BX Factor for Haemophilus spp. idenƟ fi caƟ on E171032 1 x 50 discs
Furazolidon 50 for diff erentaƟ on Staphylococcus and Micrococcus E115023 1 x 50 discs
Blanc discs  E110100 1 x 50 discs
Metronidazole 50 μg for G. vaginalis idenƟ fi caƟ on E171061 1 x 50 discs
Novobiocin 5 for Staphylococcus saprophyƟ cus idenƟ fi caƟ on E111463 1 x 50 discs
Oxidase strips 10003324 1 x 50 strips
Optochin 5 μg  for S. pneumoniae idenƟ fi caƟ on E171021 1 x 50 discs
Trimethoprim 5 for G. vaginalis idenƟ fi caƟ on E112026 1 x 50 discs
V + X Factor for Haemophilus spp. idenƟ fi caƟ on E171051 1 x 50 discs
V Factor for Haemophilus spp. idenƟ fi caƟ on E171041 1 x 50 discs
X Factor for Haemophilus spp. idenƟ fi caƟ on E171031 1 x 50 discs

Identification
D’identification
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Latex tests
Tests d’aggluƟ naƟ on latex *

Reagents and tests
ReacƟ fs et tests*

DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package size 

DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package size 

Prolex™ Staph Kit  PL.080B 100 tests
Prolex™ Staph Kit PL.081B 300 tests
Prolex™ Staph Xtra Kit  PL.1080 100 tests
Prolex™ Staph Xtra Kit PL.1081 300 tests
Prolex™ Strep Grouping Kit PL.030 60 tests
Prolex™ E.coli O157 Kit PL.070B 50 tests
Prolex™ E.coli O157 Kit PL.071B 100 tests
Prolex™ E. coli non O157 Kit PL.1070 50 tests
Prolex™ L.pneumo. SG1 DFA Kit  PL.241 50 tests
Prolex™ L.pneumo. SG1-14 DFA Kit  PL.242 50 tests
*don’t shipp to all countries  

CANDIFAST® - Test combining idenƟ fi caƟ on and anƟ fungal resistance tesƟ ng 
of the main pathogenic yeasts 

44008 8 tests

CANDIFAST® - Test combining idenƟ fi caƟ on and anƟ fungal resistance tesƟ ng 
of the main pathogenic yeasts 

44030 30 tests

CANDIFAST® ES TWIN - AnƟ fungal resistance tesƟ ng of yeasts responsible 
for superfi cial mycosis 

44130 30 tests

FUNGIFAST® AFG - AnƟ fungal suscepƟ bility tesƟ ng of the main pathogenic yeasts 44412 12 tests
FUNGIFAST® - Test combining idenƟ fi caƟ on and anƟ fungal resistance tesƟ ng 
of the main pathogenic yeasts 

44408 8 tests

FUNGIFAST® - Test combining idenƟ fi caƟ on and anƟ fungal resistance tesƟ ng 
of the main pathogenic yeasts 

44430 30 tests

MYCOFAST® RevoluƟ oN - DetecƟ on, enumeraƟ on, idenƟ fi caƟ on and complete 
anƟ microbial suscepƟ bility tesƟ ng of urogenital mycoplasma: DIRECT METHOD 

00060 25 tests

Mycoplasma Stabilizer 00064 2 x 5 ml
Bile salts 464/T 1 x 5 ml
Coagulase Plasma PL.850-3 10 x 3 ml
EDTA 0,5 M 462/T 1 x 5 ml
Indole Reagent  PL.391-10 10 ml
Kovacs Reagent PL.375 100 ml
McFarland Standard - Set of 0.5-4.0 SD 2350 5 x 10 ml
McFarland Standard 0.5 SD 2300 10 ml
McFarland Standard 1.0 SD 2301 10 ml
McFarland Standard 2.0 SD 2302 10 ml
McFarland Standard 3.0 SD 2303 10 ml
McFarland Standard 4.0 SD 2304 10 ml
Oxidase Reagent PL.390 15 ml
Phenylboronic acid 461/T 1 x 5 ml
*don’t shipp to all countries  
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Stains
Colorains

Cryogenic storage of microorganisms – VIABANK
stockage cryogénique des microorganismes - VIABANK

Cell culture media and buffers
Millieux de culture de cellules et 

DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package size 

DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package size 

DescripƟ on Cat.No  Package size 

Gram Staining Kit  PL.8055/25 4 x 250 ml
Gram Staining Kit PL.8056/25 4 x 250 ml
Gram Staining Kit PL.8057/25 4 x 250 ml
TB Staining Kit  PL.8060/25 4 x 250 ml
TB Staining Kit  PL.8061/25 4 x 250 ml
Crypto. Staining Kit PL.8060 7 x 250 ml
Immersion Oil  PL.396 50 ml

 VIABANK - Vials with red beads  VIRA  80 vials
 VIABANK - Vials with green beads  VIGA  80 vials
 VIABANK - Vials with yellow beads  VIYA  80 vials
 VIABANK - Vials with blue beads  VIBA  80 vials
 VIABANK - Vials with mulƟ  coloured beads  VIMA  80 vials

Buff ered Salt DiluƟ on (PBS) BT 5105.01 1 x 100 ml
Buff ered Salt DiluƟ on (PBS) BT 5105.02 1 x 200 ml
Buff ered Salt DiluƟ on (PBS) BT 5105.05 1 x 500 ml
PBS with calcium and magnesium ions BT 5290.01 1 x 100 ml
PBS with calcium and magnesium ions BT 5290.02 1 x 200 ml
PBS with calcium and magnesium ions BT 5290.05 1 x 500 ml
RPMI 1640 + NaHCO3 + L-Glutamina + phenol red BT 5295.01 1 x 100 ml
RPMI 1640 + NaHCO3 + L-Glutamina + phenol red BT 5295.02 1 x 200 ml
RPMI 1640 + NaHCO3 + L-Glutamina + phenol red BT 5295.05 1 x 500 ml

VIABANK™ vials containing a minimum of 25 glass beads covered in a cryopreservative solution for long term storage of microorganisms at
low temperatures. Individual beads can be removed while frozen at any time for establishing fresh cultures. Each box contains 80 VIABANK
vials with either 4 different coloured caps in each box or a choice of one colour from the five options.  
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